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Merit List for KU, BLIND With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Pexrc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
0001 35881 CHAINANI NAMISHA NANDLAL 01/10/2000 F KU EWS BLIND Commerce 62.3333 00.0000 62.3333 N
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Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
0001 35394 SODHA PRATAPSINH GIGUBHA 09/02/1993 M KU EWS HANDI English 64.9048 00.0000 64.9048 N
0002 39916 AYAR KAYA MITHUBHAI 20/07/2000 M KU SEBC HANDI Geog,Hist,55.857l 00.0000 55.8571 N
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Merit List for KU, With Elig. No. Total: 96 Page: 1/2
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
0001 49016 CHAUHAN MINAXIBEN SHIVCHARANSINH ) )
26/07/1999 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 74.1905 Gujarati 65.9500 87.3805 Y
0002 35235 GOR ZEEL NILESHBHATI 29/10/1998 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 72.7857 Gujarati 68.8000 86.5457 Y
0003 48521 CHAVDA KAJAL LAKHIBEN 09/01/2001 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.5000 Gujarati 67.7000 85.0400 Y
0004 43233 RAJGOR RIDDHI JAGDISHBHAI 27/11/1997 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 71.2381 Gujarati 64.8500 84.2081 Y
0005 45290 THARU NIRMLA DHANJT 21/08/1999 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 71.4524 Gujarati 63.6000 84.1724 Y
0006 42860 MAHESHWARI VARSHA NAVINBHAI 13/03/2000 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 70.0476 Gujarati 67.3000 83.5076 Y
0007 45286 KAZI MARIYAM RAJAK 05/10/1999 F KU OPEN Gujar Gujarati 68.4286 Gujarati 68.2500 82.0786 Y
0008 35221 MARVADA SHARADABEN VALJIBHAT 12/09/2000 F KU sC Gujar Gujarati 68.1190 Gujarati 68.3000 81.7790 Y
2009 41035 SEDA VALBAI MEGHRAJ 20/08/1999 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 67.9286 Gujarati 67.2500 81.3786 Y
J010 39266 SONI KHUSHALIBEN CHANDRESHBHATI 30/08/2001 F KU OPEN Gujar Gujarati 68.5714 Gujarati 63.0500 81.1814 Y
Jo11 38726 GOSWAMI ANJALIBEN JAGDISHGAR 22/05/2001 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 68.1905 Gujarati 64.3000 81.0505 Y
J012 35702 GOR AVANI RAMNIKBHAT 23/10/2002 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 80.7381 00.0000 80.7381 N
J013 37500 JADEJA JAGRUTIBA MAHAVIRSINH 31/08/2001 F KU OPEN Gujar Gujarati 67.9048 Gujarati 62.6500 80.4348 Y
)014 39475 BHOYA BHUMIKA DAMJIBHAI 18/02/2001 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 65.6905 Gujarati 69.3000 79.5505 Y
1015 35276 HALAI URVASHI DHANJIBHAI 04/02/2001 F KU OPEN Gujar Gujarati 66.9286 Gujarati 60.9000 79.1086 Y
1016 39647 MOGAL SABRIN SIDHIK 25/01/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 78.5238 00.0000 78.5238 N
1017 35425 RATHOD SHIVANI KANTIBHAI 07/08/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 78.4524 00.0000 78.4524 N
1018 41450 GAGAL NIKITA NARSIHBHAI 27/06/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 77.5952 00.0000 77.5952 N
019 45733 JADAV VIDHYABEN JESANGBHAI 29/01/2002 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 77.3810 00.0000 77.3810 N
020 35974 BHUDIYA DINA MANJI 17/04/1996 F KU OPEN Gujarati 64.1667 Gujarati 62.5500 76.6767 Y
021 35507 RAJGOR JEEL JAGDISHBHAI 13/05/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 76.4286 00.0000 76.4286 N
022 35613 JOSHI KRISHA CHETANBHAI 23/08/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 76.4048 00.0000 76.4048 N
023 41423 CHAD NEHABEN NARSHINH 03/11/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 75.5476 00.0000 75.5476 N
024 40285 CHAUHAN BHOCMI PARESHBHAT 03/01/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 75.1905 00.0000 75.1905 N
025 39783 DHORIYA KALPANA VALJI BHAI 12/03/2003 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 74.5952 00.0000 74.5952 N
026 35350 JASHANI PARMA NARAN 11/05/2001 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 74.5000 00.0000 74.5000 N
127 35589 GOSWAMI KHUSHI DEVENDRAPURI 21/05/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 74.4762 00.0000 74.4762 N
)28 35970 CHAUHAN KRUPABEN KISHORHAI 06/05/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 74.3095 00.0000 74.3095 N
)29 35872 GOYAL ARTI RADHUBHAT 26/07/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 73.3095 00.0000 73.3095 N
330 39300 GAGIYA NAGSHREE MULJT 26/01/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 73.0000 00.0000 73.0000 N
)31 37066 GORSIYA DHRUVI NILESHBHAT 06/09/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 72.7619 00.0000 72.7619 N
132 35500 MARKWANA KINJAL ASHVINBHAI 20/12/2002 F KU OPEN Gujar Gujarati 72.5000 00.0000 72.5000 N
133 40102 PATARIYA BHARTI GANGAJIBHAT 22/03/1998 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 57.9286 Gujarati 72.7500 72.4786 Y
134 35530 THARU JAYABEN NARAN 21/08/2002 F KU SC. Gujar Gujarati 72.4762 00.0000 72.4762 N
135 47063 CHAVDA JIGNABEN HAMIRBHAI 19/07/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 72.4762 00.0000 72.4762 N
36 42169 DHILA RITABEN NARANBHAI 15/03/1999 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 72.2619 00.0000 72.2619 N
37 37682 RABARI SITABEN LAKHA 08/03/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 72.2381 00.0000 72.2381 N
38 41238 JADEJA NEHABA GHANSHYAMSINH 17/06/2002 F 'KU OPEN Gujar Gujarati 72.2381 00.0000 72.2381 N
39 35482 VAGH DHARABEN ARJUNBHAI 16/06/1998 F KU SC Gujarati 60.6667 Gujarati 57.3750 72.1417 Y
40 36447 RATHOD POOJA MUKESHBHATI 02/11/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 72.0952 00.0000 72.0952 N
41 40227 MAHESHWARI SHITALBEN KESHVAJI 11/12/2000 F KU SC Gujarati 60.1429 Gujarati 59.1500 71.9729 Y
42 38137 MAHESHWARI DINESHKUMAR NENSHI 14/06/2001 M KU SC Gujar Gujarati 71.6905 00.0000 71.6905 N
43 39338 AAHIR MOHAN NARAN 14/09/2002 M KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.5952 00.0000 71.5952 N
14 38403 RAMANI AASHBAI RAM 01/08/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.5238 00.0000 71.5238 N
15 41457 GAGAL VARSHABEN HARJEEBHAT 01/06/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.2143 00.0000 71.2143 N
16 35448 MYATRA HETAL VALABHATI 16/01/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.0476 00.0000 71.0476 N
17 35821 VAGHELA JAGRUTIBEN AMRUTLAL 18/06/2003 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 70.9048 00.0000 70.9048 N
I8 39457 -SEDA SONUBEN RAM 13/11/1999 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 58.7857 Gujarati 60.1500 70.8157 Y
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, ST, With Elig. No. Total: 2 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%fPG P.El.No.
0001 35932 BHAGORA MITALBEN BABUBHAI 27/11/2002 F KU sT Gujar Gujarati 66.0952 00.0000 66.0952 N
0002 35936 FANEJA AARTI PREMJIBHAI 19/08/2003 F KU 8T Gujar Gujarati 62.0238 00.0000 62.0238 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU ScC, With Elig. No. Total: 20 Page: 1/1
Marlt No. Form No. Name Dt.Of .Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
0001 45290 THARU NIRMLA DHANJI 21/08/1999 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 71.4524 Gujarati 63.6000 84.1724 Y
0002 42860 MAHESHWARI VARSHA NAVINBHAI 13/03/2000 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 70.0476 Gujarati 67.3000 83.5076 Y
0003 35221 MARVADA SHARADABEN VALJIBHAT 12/09/2000 F KU sSC Gujar Gujarati 68.1190 Gujarati 68.3000 81.7790 Y
0004 39475 BHOYA BHUMIKA DAMJIBHAI 18/02/2001 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 65.6905 Gujarati 69.3000 79.5505 Y
0005 45733 JADAV VIDHYABEN JESANGBHAI 29/01/2002 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 77.3810 00.0000 77.3810 N
0006 39783 DHORIYA KALPANA VALJI BHAI 12/03/2003 F KU ScC Gujar Gujarati 74.5952 00.0000 74.5952 N
0007 40102 PATARIYA BHARTI GANGAJIBHAI 22/03/1998 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 57.9286 Gujarati 72.7500 72.4786 Y
0008 35530 THARU JAYABEN NARAN 21/08/2002 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 72.4762 00.0000 72.4762 N
0009 35482 VAGH DHARABEN ARJUNBHAT 16/06/1998 F KU SC Gujarati 60.6667 Gujarati 57.3750 72.1417 Y
0010 40227 MAHESHWARI SHITALBEN KESHVAJI 11/12/2000 F KU SC Gujarati 60.1429 Gujarati 59.1500 71.9729 Y
0011 38137 MAHESHWARI DINESHKUMAR NENSHI 14/06/2001 M KU SC Gujar Gujarati 71.6905 00.0000. 71.6905 N
0012 35821 VAGHELA JAGRUTIBEN AMRUTLAL 18/06/2003 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 70.9048 00.0000 70.9048 N
3013 42671 BALIYA REETA RATANSI 30/05/1996 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 56.9524 Gujarati 65.6500 70.0824 Y
J014 35830 BADIYA HETAL HARILAL 04/06/2003 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 69.9048 00.0000 69.9048 N
J015 42952 MAHESHAWARI USHA ASHOK 15/01/2003 F KU SC Gujarati 67.5000 00.0000 67.5000 N
J016 42497 FULANI ANISHA PREMJI 24/07/2000 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 66.5714 00.0000 66.5714 N
)017 35444 GOHIL RAMESH KUMAR PARBATBHATI 15/11/2001 M KU SC Gujar Gujarati 65.0000 00.0000 65.0000 N
1018 35490 BHATI NEETA HIRALAL 13/03/2003 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 64.0238 00.0000 64.0238 N
1019 46847 KUVANT ANITA NANJIBHAI 28/02/2001 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 62.7143 00.0000 62.7143 N
1020 46576 JEPAR SHANTABEN RAMESHBHAT 01/01/2003 F KU SC Gujar Gujarati 62.1667 00.0000 62.1667 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Mer:Lt List for KU, SEBC, With Elig. No. Total: 46 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc  PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
0001 48521 CHAVDA KAJAL LAKHIBEN 09/01/2001 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.5000 Gujarati 67.7000 85.0400 Y
0002 41035 SEDA VALBAI MEGHRAJ 20/08/1999 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 67.9286 Gujarati 67.2500 81.3786 Y
0003 38726 GOSWAMI ANJALIBEN JAGDISHGAR 22/05/2001 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 68.1905 Gujarati 64.3000 81.0505 Y
0004 41450 GAGAL NIKITA NARSIHBHAI 27/06/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 77.5952 00.0000 77.5952 N
0005 41423 CHAD NEHABEN NARSHINH 03/11/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 75.5476 00.0000 75.5476 N
0006 40285 CHAUHAN BHOOMI PARESHBHAT 03/01/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 75.1905 00.0000 75.1905 N
0007 35350 JASHANI PARMA NARAN 11/05/2001 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 74.5000 00.0000 74.5000 N
0008 35589 GOSWAMI KHUSHI DEVENDRAPURI 21/05/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 74.4762 00.0000 74,4762 N
0009 35970 CHAUHAN KRUPABEN KISHORHAI 06/05/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 74.3095 00.0000 74.3095 N
Jo10 35872 GOYAL ARTI RADHUBHAI 26/07/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 73.3095 00.0000 73.3095 N
3011 39300 GAGIYA NAGSHREE MULJI 26/01/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 73.0000 00.0000 73.0000 N
J012 47063 CHAVDA JIGNABEN HAMIRBHAI 19/07/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 72.4762 00.0000 72.4762 N
J013 42169 DHILA RITABEN NARANBHAI 15/03/1999 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 72.2619 00.0000 72.2619 N
1014 37682 RABARI SITABEN LAKHA 08/03/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 72.2381 00.0000 72.2381 N
)015 36447 RATHOD POOJA MUKESHBHAT 02/11/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 72.0952 00.0000 72.0952 N
1016 39338 AAHIR MOHAN NARAN 14/09/2002 M KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.5952 00.0000 71.5952 N
1017 38403 RAMANI AASHBAI RAM 01/08/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.5238 00.0000 71.5238 N
1018 41457 GAGAL VARSHABEN HARJEEBHAI 01/06/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.2143 00.0000 71.2143 N
1019 35448 MYATRA HETAL VALABHAT 16/01/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 71.0476 00.0000 71.0476 N
020 39457 SEDA SONUBEN RAM 13/11/1999 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 58.7857 Gujarati 60.1500 70.8157 Y
021 38938 KUMBHAR FIRDOS SULEMAN 30/08/2001 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 59.0238 Gujarati 56.2000 70.2638 Y
022 40544 BARADIYA ANJALI RAJESH 08/02/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 70.1429 00.0000 70.1429 N
023 36070 VARMAL RANSHI VIRAM 01/01/2002 M KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 70.0476 00.0000 70.0476 N
024 35428 GOSWAMI ISHIKA NIRAJBHAI 06/03/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 69.9048 00.0000 69.9048 N
025 35483 GOSWAMI USHABEN NAVINBHARATHI 28/06/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 69.4524 00.0000 69.4524 N
026 41955 SOLANKI BHOOMI DHANANJAY 09/11/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 69.3571 00.0000 69.3571 N
027 40597 SANGAR JAGRUTI RAMJIBHAT 08/12/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 68.5238 00.0000 68.5238 N
)28 47248 HAJAM AFSANA LATIF 14/03/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 68.2381 00.0000 68.2381 N
)29 38576 CHAD MITALBEN MAVJIBHATI 02/09/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 67.7619 00.0000 67.7619 N
330 40055 JARU RAJAL RAMJIBHAI 28/01/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 67.4286 00.0000 67.4286 N
131 35972 MADHAVI PRADIPKUMAR RAMJIBHATI 27/12/1%998 M KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 66.9762 00.0000 66.9762 N
)32 37192 PRAJAPATI SANGITA CHAMANLAL 16/10/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 66.6429 00.0000 66.6429 N
133 39162 SONARA ANITA RAVJIBHAI 04/12/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 66.5000 00.0000 66.5000 N
134 35488 KHUNGALA DINESH SHAMAJI 20/08/1997 M KU SEBGC Gujar Gujarati 53.0952 Gujarati 62.6000 65.6152 Y
135 48711 THAKOR KHUSHBUBA YOGENDRASINH 28/02/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 64.5000 00.0000 64.5000 N
136 38457 RABARI SUNITABEN RAMA 11/08/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 63.9762 00.0000 63.9762 N
37 44347 CHAD SONA RAMJIBHAI 03/09/2000 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 63.9048 00.0000 63.9048 N
38 38686 SANGAR JASHUBAI KANJI 23/08/2003 F KU SEBC Gujarati 62.1190 00.0000 62.1190 N
39 35518 GOSWAMI NIKISHA PARESH 27/01/2003 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 61.1905 00.0000 61.1905 N
40 38755 BHENGANI KHAIRUNNTSHA ABDULRASHID
16/12/1997 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 61.0238 00.0000 61.0238 N
41 37137 GADHAVI AMRISH DINESH DINESH 17/04/1999 M KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 48.5476 Gujarati 56.7500 59.8976 Y
42 35592 GILVA PUNSHI THARU 15/02/1999 M KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 58.6905 00.0000 58.6905 N
43 35457 OZA MANSI JAYESHBHAT 27/02/2002 P KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 57.3571 00.0000 57.3571 N
14 49420 GUNSAI DIPTI RAVIGAR 05/10/2002 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 55.0238 00.0000 55.0238 N
15 35306 PRAJAPATI SMIT RAMESHBHATI 08/04/2002 M KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 53.0238 00.0000 53.0238 N
16 48481 RAFUCHA MANISHA KISHANBHAI 20/04/1999 F KU SEBC Gujar Gujarati 48.5000 00.0000 48.5000 N
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e
0001 49016 CHAUHAN MINAXIBEN SHIVCHARANSINH . _ )
26/07/1999 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 74.1905 Gujarati 65.9500 87.3805 Y
0002 35235 GOR ZEEL NILESHBHAT 29/10/1998 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 72.7857 Gujarati 68.8000 86.5457 Y
0003 43233 RAJGOR RIDDHI JAGDISHBHAI 27/11/1997 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 71.2381 Gujarati 64.8500 84.2081 Y
0004 35702 GOR AVANI RAMNIKBHAI 23/10/2002 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 80.7381 00.0000 80.7381 N
0005 39647 MOGAL SABRIN SIDHIK 25/01/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 78.5238 00.0000 78.5238 N
J006 35425 RATHOD SHIVANI KANTIBHAT 07/08/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 78.4524 00.0000 78.4524 N
2007 35507 RAJGOR JEEL JAGDISHBHAI 13/05/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 76.4286 00.0000 76.4286 N
J008 35613 JOSHI KRISHA CHETANBHAI 23/08/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 76.4048 00.0000 76.4048 N
J009 37066 GORSIYA DHRUVI NILESHBHAT 06/09/2003 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 72.7619 00.0000 72.7619 N
J010 35408 MEHTA KUNJAN HARESHBHAI 20/12/2002 F KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 69.6667 00.0000 69.6667 N
J011 39729 PINGAL RAJDEEPSINH VIRAJI 14/12/1999 M KU EWS Gujar Gujarati 51.5238 Gujarati 66.7000 64.8638 Y
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0001 36201 JADAV POOJABEN LABHUBHAI 01/06/2001 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 70.9048 Hindi 75.4500 85.9948 Y
0002 48230 GORDIYA KRUPALI CHANDRAKANT 19/06/2001 F KU S§C Hindi Hindi 68.3571 Hindi 69.2000 82.1971 Y
0003 37960 RATHOD NEHA TARUNBHAI 09/08/2000 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 64.1429 Hindi 72.3000 78.6029 Y
0004 35455 SHARMA SHUBHANGI RAJEEV 27/04/2000 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 63.5238 Hindi 72.3000 77.9838 Y
0005 45896 GOSWAMI RIDDHI BHAGWANGHAR 01/01/2000 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 74.0000 00.0000 74,0000 N
J006 48786 CHAVDA MANJUBEN RAMESH 30/09/2003 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 73.5000 00.0000 73.5000 N
2007 35535 GADHAVI RAJALBEN SAMATBHAT 01/06/2000 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 73.4286 00.0000 73.4286 N
)008 40107 JADEJA DIPALIBA KALUBHA 22/06/2003 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 72.9286 00.0000 72.9286 N
009 42392 JADEJA GEETABA KHETAJI 18/04/2003 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 72.8095 00.0000 72.8085 N
)010 45842 SORTHIYA CHETNA NANJIBHATI 15/09/1999 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 72.6429 00.0000 72.6429 N
)011 42102 MAHESHWARI CHANDRIKA NARAN 29/04/2003 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 72.3571 00.0000 72.3571 N
1012 36302 KERAI TRUSHNA MANBAI 09/04/2001 F KU EWS Hindi -Hindi 72.3095 00.0000 72.3095 N
1013 35301 LUHAR SHAHENAJ SALEMAN 30/10/2001 P KU EWS Hindi Hindi 72.1905 00.0000 72.1905 N
1014 40111 BUCHIYA MAYAVATIBEN ARJANBHATI 24/12/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 71.2143 00.0000 71.2143 N
015 38081 LUHAR AFSANA OSMAN 31/12/2002 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 70.9048 00.0000 70.9048 N
016 36361 PANDYA PRATIKSHA HARESHBHAT 02/03/2002 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 70.4048 00.0000 70.4048 N
017 35629 GADHAVI PURBAI PABUBHA 06/10/2002 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 69.5952 00.0000 69.5952 N
018 35204 HIRANI KRISHNA DEVSHI 31/12/2001 F XU EWS Hindi Hindi 69.4048 00.0000 69.4048 N
019 36567 BAMBHANIYA SHILPA DHANJIBHAT 08/05/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 69.2143 00.0000 69.2143 N
020 35836 DANGAR RATANBEN KANJIBHAT 24/02/2003 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 69.1429 00.0000 69.1429 N
021 42799 YADAV KOMAL RAVIRAJBHAI 01/06/2001 F XU OPEN Hindi Hindi 68.9762 00.0000 68.9762 N
022 47110 BAMBHNIYA BHAKTIBEN DHANJIBHAT 19/05/2003 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 68.7619 00.0000 68.7619 N
023 44543 KHOKHAR KALPANABEN DHANJIBHAT 29/09/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 67.8095 00.0000 67.8095 N
224 42834 SOLANKI AISHWARYABEN PRAVINKUMAR
28/05/2005 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 67.7619 00.0000 67.7619 N
)25 40026 BUCHIYA BHARTIBEN PUNJABHAI 30/01/2003 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 67.4524 00.0000 67.4524 N
)26 35690 DANICHA NISHABEN PALU 30/07/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 67.3571 00.0000 67.3571 N
127 44995 RATHOD SAKSHI MAHENDRABHAT' 01/07/2002 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 67.2143 00.0000 67.2143 N
128 35437 PATEL AYUSHI VINODKUMAR 10/05/2002 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 66.9048 00.0000 66.9048 N
129 36166 NATHBAVA BHAKTIBEN NAVINNATH 17/06/2000 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 66.0714 00.0000 66.0714 N
130 47020 GANDHER LEELABEN MANJIBHAT 13/04/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 65.5476 00.0000 65.5476 N
131 35395 DAFADA PRIYA DHANJIBHAT 26/08/2003 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 65.3571 00.0000 65.3571 N
132 46177 BADIYA PRIYA PARABAT 08/09/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 65.1905 00.0000 65.1905 N
33 35244 AHIR JASHODABEN VASTA 21/07/1996 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 65.1667 00.0000 65.1667 N
34 35400 KHARA MUSKAN ISHA 03/03/2003 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 65.0952 00.0000 65.0952 N
35 40401 MAHESHWARI GEETA VELJI 01/10/1998 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 64.9762 00.0000 64.9762 N
36 48149 PARMAR TINABEN SUNILBHAT 17/08/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 64.9286 00.0000 64.9286 N
37 35579 LONCHA VASHANTI RAMESHBHAT 16/04/2002 F KU 8C Hindi Hindi 64.4048 00.0000 64.4048 N
38 44331 AHIR JAGRUTI SAMJIBHATI 28/09/2002 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 63.1667 00.0000 63.1667 N
39 35480 CHAKI SHINA IKBAL 11/05/2002 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 62.2857 00.0000 62.2857 N
10 49407 RAJGOR DOLIBEN DEEPAKBHAT 15/08/2002 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 61.8333 00.0000 61.8333 N
11 35614 GOKLANI KHUSHIBEN NAVINCHANDRA 18/06/2003 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 61.5238 00.0000 61.5238 N
12 35424 MAHESHWARI BHAVANA BABUILAL 15/06/2003 F KU sC Hindi Hindi 61.5000 00.0000 61.5000 N
13 44547 GADHVI MAKBAI BHIMSHI 14/07/2002 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 61.5000 00.0000 61.5000 N
14 35421 VADHIYARA SURAJ IALJI 12/09/1996 M KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 50.1905 Hindi 55.9000 61.3705 Y
15 36189 RABARI GANGABEN SAJANBHAI 04/03/2000 F KU SEBC Hindi Hindi 61.3333 . 00.0000 61.3333 N
.6 43733 MAHESHWARI BHAGYASHREE ARJANBHAI KU SC Hindi 61.3300 00.0000 61.3300 N QT)
7 40885 DHOLU RASHI HITESHBHAT 30/09/2000 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 60.7857 00.0000 60.7857 N
8 37573 FAFAL RUCHITA PACHAN 21/12/2000 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 59.9286 00.0000 59.9286 N
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0061 49515 SOLANKI SAKSHI MAHESHBHAI 30/06/2006 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 54.5476 00.0000 54.5476 N
D062 45060 DHOLU SEJAIL BABULAL 30/07/2001 F KU OPEN Hindi Hindi 53.5714 00.0000 53.5714 N
0063 46501 KEVADIYA CHANDNI MANISHBHAI 10/04/2002 F KU EWS Hindi Hindi 52.8810 00.0000 52.8810 N

A2



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

.Merit List for KU, SC, With Elig. No. Total: 22 Page: 1/1

Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc ' PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
1001 48230 GORDIYA KRUPALI CHANDRAKANT 19/06/2001 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 68.3571 Hindi 69.2000 82.1971 Y
1002 42102 MAHESHWARI CHANDRIKA NARAN 29/04/2003 F KU 8C Hindi Hindi 72.3571 00.0000 72.3571 N
1003 40111 BUCHIYA MAYAVATIBEN ARJANBHATI 24/12/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 71.2143 00.0000 71.2143 N
1004 36567 BAMBHANIYA SHILPA DHANJIBHAI 08/05/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 69.2143 00.0000 69.2143 N
1005 44543 KHOKHAR KALPANABEN DHANJIBHAI 29/09/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 67.8095 00.0000 67.8095 N
1006 42834 SOLANKI AISHWARYABEN PRAVINKUMAR

28/05/2005 F KU S§C Hindi Hindi 67.7619 00.0000 67.7619 N
007 40026 BUCHIYA BHARTIBEN PUNJABHAT 30/01/2003 F KU 8C Hindi Hindi 67.4524 00.0000 67.4524 N
008 35690 DANICHA NISHABEN PALU 30/07/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 67.3571 00.0000 67.3571 N
009 47020 GANDHER LEELABEN MANJIBHATI 13/04/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 65.5476 00.0000 65.5476 N
010 35395 DAFADA PRIYA DHANJIBHAI 26/08/2003 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 65.3571 00.0000 65.3571 N
011 46177 BADIYA PRIYA PARABAT : 08/09/2002 F KU sC Hindi Hindi 65.1905 00.0000 65.1905 N
012 40401 MAHESHWARI GEETA VELJI 01/10/19%8 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 64.9762 00.0000 64.9762 N
013 48149 PARMAR TINABEN SUNILBHAT 17/08/2002 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 64.9286 00.0000 64.9286 N
014 35579 LONCHA VASHANTI RAMESHBHAI 16/04/2002 F KU sC Hindi Hindi 64.4048 00.0000 64.4048 N
015 35424 MAHESHWARI BHAVANA BABULAL 15/06/2003 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 61.5000 00.0000 61.5000 N
016 43733 MAHESHWARI BHAGYASHREE ARJANBHAI KU SC Hindi 61.3300 : 00.0000 61.3300 N
J17 37573 FAFAL RUCHITA PACHAN 21/12/2000 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 59.9286 00.0000 59.9286 N
)18 36852 AYADI BHUMI VINODKUMAR ' 25/09/2001 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 57.7857 00.0000 57.7857 N
)19 45087 MAHESHWARI SHITAL LALJIBHAI 01/06/2000 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 56.9286 00.0000 56.9286 N
)20 35596 BALIYA KANTILAL MAGANLATL 20/12/2002 M KU SC Hindi Hindi 56.8571 00.0000 56.8571 N
)21 35412 CHAVDA KIRAN MAVJI 01/07/2000 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 54.8810 00.0000 54.8810 N
)22 40181 MAHESHWARI PREMILABEN BHIKHABHAT

19/12/1998 F KU SC Hindi Hindi 54.7143 00.0000 54.7143 N
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Hindi 70.9048 Hindi
Hindi 64.1429 Hindi
Hindi 74.0000
Hindi 73.5000
Hindi 73.4286
Hindi 72.6429
Hindi 69.5952
Hindi 69.1429
Hindi 68.7619
Hindi 67.2143
Hindi 66.0714
Hindi 65.1667
Hindi 63.1667
Hindi 61.5000
Hindi 50.1905 Hindi
Hindi 61.3333
Hindi 58.7619
Hindi 55.5476
Hindi 55.1190
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00.0000 65.1667
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00.0000 61.3333
00.0000 58.7619
00.0000 55.5476
00.0000 55.1190
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001 36302 KERATI TRUSHNA MANBAI 09/04/2001 F KU EWS Hindi Hindi 72.3095 00.0000 72.3095 N
1002 35301 LUHAR SHAHENAJ SALEMAN 30/10/2001 F KU EWS Hindi Hindi 72.1905 00.0000 72.1905 N
)003 35204 HIRANI KRISHNA DEVSHI 31/12/2001 F KU EWS Hindi Hindi 69.4048 00.0000 69.4048 N
)004 46501 KEVADIYA CHANDNI MANISHBHAI 10/04/2002 F KU EWS Hindi Hindi 52.8810 00.0000 52.8810 N
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J001 42077 BHATT RIYABEN UMESHBHAT 12/03/2001 F KU EWS Sansk Sanskrit 64.2619
J002 46054 JADEJA JAHNAVIBA RATANSINH 01/04/2002 F KU OPEN Sansk Sanskrit 70.5714
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00.0000
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|4



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, EWS, With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name : Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%ofPG P.El.No.
0001 42077 BHATT RIYABEN UMESHBHAI 12/03/2001 F KU EWS Sansk Sanskrit 64.2619 Sanskrit 68.2500 77.9119 Y
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J001 44814 NODE SUFAIYA ABDULRAJAK 22/02/2001 F KU OPEN Engli English 72.1667 English 61.9000 84.5467 Y
J002 44871 NODE SHABINA ABDULRAJAK 22/02/2001 F KU OPEN Engli English 70.3571 English 62.6500 82.8871 Y
J003 40241 MERIYA VANITA GOPAL 05/11/2000 F KU SC Engli English 69.0476 English 60.4500 81.1376 Y
1004 43089 DATT HEENA AJIT . 20/08/1998 F KU SC Engli English 68.4762 English 63.1500 81.1062 Y
)005 43967 MARAND RIVYA SHAMJIBHAI 25/10/2001 F KU SEBC Engli English 69.5238 English 54,2000 80.3638 Y
)006 36874 RAVIYA PUNSHREE MEGHRAJ 26/12/2002 F KU SEBC Engli English 75.9286 00.0000 75.9286 N
)007 35489 MAKWANA DHVANI VINODKUMAR 30/10/2003 F KU OPEN Engli English 75.7857 00.0000 75.7857 N
)008 39203 NAZAR SAVITRIBEN DEVJI 10/03/2000 F KU SC Engli English 63.1429 English 54,5500 74.0529 Y
1009 38149 MANGALIYA VANDANA DAHYABHAI 01/06/2003 F KU SC Engli English 74.0238 00.0000 74.0238 N
1010 40738 JADEJA YASHVARDHANSINH FATUBHA 10/10/2002 M KU OPEN Engli English 73.4762 00.0000 73.4762 N
1011 35415 THACKER NANDINI JITENDRABHAI 24/02/2003 F KU EWS Engli English 72.7619 00.0000 72.7619 N
1012 35355 GOHIL KHUSHI SHAILESHBHATI 11/08/2003 F KU OPEN Engli English 72.6190 00.0000 72.6190 N
1013 40547 KHATRI HAYFA MOHAMMEDSHAKIL 24/10/2001 F KU OPEN Engli English 72.4524 00.0000 72.4524 N
1014 35431 KOMATH ANUSHA RAJEEVAN P 21/06/1999 F KU OPEN Engli English 71.5000 00.0000 71.5000 N
1015 49036 GHORI KHUSHBU SADIK 15/08/2000 F KU SEBC Engli English 70.7381 00.0000 70.7381 N
016 35330 VAGHELA JIGNABEN AMRUTLAL 04/08/2001 F KU SC Engli English 70.6429 00.0000 70.6429 N
017 42900 MAHESHWARI VANDANA GOVIND 15/01/2003 F KU sC Engli English 69.9286 00.0000 69.9286 N
018 36259 MANJOTHI AASMIN UMAR 01/01/2003 F KU SEBC Engli English 69.7381 00.0000 69.7381 N
019 35512 NODE MEMUNA IBRAHIM 26/11/2003 F KU OPEN Engli English 69.4048 00.0000 69.4048 N
020 47734 DORU MANALI DEVRAJBHAT 21/01/2003 F KU sC Engli English 69.3333 00.0000 69.3333 N
021 35771 DHORIYA ARCHNA NAVINBHATI 21/07/2003 F KU SC Engli English 69.0000 00.0000 69.0000 N
022 35521 SONARA RAVINA SAMJIBHAI 24/12/2002 F KU SEBC Engli English 68.9524 00.0000 68.9524 N
023 35295 JOSHI YASHVI RAJESH 20/05/2000 F KU OPEN English 58.7381 English 50.9000 68.9181 Y
024 41771 RATHOD SHITAL BIPINBHAI 19/09/2002 F KU SEBC Engli English 68.7857 00.0000C 68.7857 N
025 36286 MOGA BANSHARI HARESHBHAI 23/08/2000 F KU SEBC Engli English 68.4762 00.0000 68.4762 N
026 45157 GORDIYA MEENABEN NARANBHAT 04/07/2003 F KU SC Engli English 68.4286 00.0000 68.4286 N
027 36404 CHAUHAN SHREYA JITENDRA 29/03/2003 F KU OPEN Engli English 68.4286 00.0000 68.4286 N
028 35600 CHAUHAN HENSI MAHENDRAKUMAR 15/03/2003 F KU OPEN Engli English 68.3333 00.0000 68.3333 N
029 36744 SUMRA RIZWANA ABDULA 14/11/2002 F KU SEBC Engli English 67.0238 00.0000 67.0238 N
230 41775 GAJJAR BHOOMI ANILBHAT 03/01/2003 F KU SEBC English 66.4762 00.0000 66.4762 N
231 35654 ODHANA RADHABAI PUNJABHAI 05/07/2002 F KU SC Engli English 66.2143 00.0000 66.2143 N
132 45354 BALIYA PANBAI BHIMJI 16/04/2003 F KU SC Engli English 66.0238 00.0000 66.0238 N
)33 35381 TIWARI SUJATA KAMLESH TIWARI 07/04/2002 F KU OPEN Engli English 65.9762 00.0000 65.9762 N
)34 35214 NATHBAVA KRUSHNNATH GOVINDNATH 02/08/1999 M KU SEBC Engli English 65.8810 00.0000 65.8810 N
)35 40485 RABARI SEJIBEN VIRAM - . 22/07/2003 F KU SEBC Engli English 65.6905 00.0000 65.6905 N
136 35443 SODHA BHAGYASHREEBA JITENDRASINH
. 08/11/2002 F KU EWS Engli English 65.6429 00.0000 65.6429 N
)37 41803 GOHIL SHREYA KAILASHBHAI 16/10/2002 F KU SEBC Engli English 65.6190 00.0000 65.6190 N
)38 38762 DANGAR POOJA KESHAVJI 18/06/2002 F KU SEBC Engli English 65.3810 00.0000 65.3810 N
139 35394 SCDHA PRATAPSINH GIGUBHA 09/02/1993 M KU EWS HANDI English 64.9048 00.0000 64.9048 N
140 35922 BAYAD MAHEK MOHAMMADRAFI 30/01/2003 F KU SEBC Engli English 64,7857 00.0000 64.7857 N
141 44491 GORDIYA TEJALBEN JETHALAL 04/03/2002 F KU SC Engli English 64.7381 00.0000 64.7381 N
142 35565 MEMON AKSHABANU MAHAMADRAFIK 16/08/2003 F KU EWS Engli English 64.1190 00.0000 64.1190 N
143 35504 JADEJA NIKITABA ANUPSINH 07/11/2002 F KU OPEN Engli English 64,0952 00.0000 64.0952 N
144 36486 SONI SHREEYA BHUPENDRABHAI 13/02/2002 F KU OPEN Engli English 63.9762 00.0000 63.9762 N
45 38758 JADEJA KRUPALIBA KHUMANSINH 23/04/2003 F KU OPEN Engli English 63.8333 00.0000 63.8333 N
46 46476 RABARI ARJUN DAYABHAI 24/09/2002 M KU SEBC Engli English 63.3571 00.0000 63.3571 N {ﬁl
47 35497 JADEJA NANDNIBA ANUPSINH 07/11/2002 F KU OPEN English 63.2857 00.0000 63.2857 N
48 37565 TRIVEDI TRUPTIBEN RAMESHBHAT 30/12/2002 F KU EWS Engli English 62.9524 00.0000 62.9524 N



.................................................................................................................................................

RAJGOR MEERA HITESHBHAI

JOSHI KSHITI NILESHBHAI

DAVE PRIYANSHI HITESHKUMAR

GUSAT RAVIHARATHI MUKESHBHARATHI

LONCHA KALPANA LAKHAMSHI

SATI YASIN HASAM

JADEJA JAYRAJSINH NARENDRASINH
VAGHELA VIDHI ATUL

MARAND SHIVANIBEN RAMESHBHAI
JOSHI ADITYA RAJESHBHAI

SIDI ANISHA KASAM

VEKARIYA JAGRUTI BHAVESH

22/01/2003
11/01/1998
28/12/2002

25/02/1991
17/03/2003
15/06/2003
09/03/2003
12/05/2003
18/06/2001
11/04/1998
04/06/1999

] 1 by

RRE R M Al I

English
English
English

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

62.5476
62.3571
61.3810

61.2381
60.1667
60.0476
58.6667
59.6667
59.4286
58.3810
48.2857

English

62.5476
62.3571
61.3810

61.2381
60.1667
60.0476
59.6667
59.6667
59.4286
59.3810
58.2757
59.1429

Z=z22

ZRZZZ2=222

End Of Pg 1
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Mer:l.t List for KU, With Elig. No. Total: 73 Page: 2/2

Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%fPG P.El.No.
J061 44987 PADHARIYA KOMAL CHETNABEN 07/05/2000 F KU SEBC English 58.6905 00.0000 58.6905 N
J062 38678 VAGHELA MITTAL VISHRAM 13/07/2002 F KU SC Engli English 58.4762 00.0000 58.4762 N
J063 35468 BHOYA JAGDISH NIMESHBHATI 11/11/2002 M KU SC Engli English 57.7857 00.0000 57.7857 N
JO64 39847 MAHESHWARI REKHABEN DAMJIBHAI 21/02/2003 F KU SC English 57.4048 00.0000 57.4048 N
J065 35198 GOR SEJAL KAMLESH 22/03/2001 F KU EWS Engli English 57.2619 00.0000 57.2619 N
)066 35228 KHANDEKAR MAHIMA JITENDRA KUMAR

22/08/2001 F KU OPEN Engli English 57.0714 00.0000 57.0714 N
)067 35213 MATA RIDDHI VELJI 05/05/2002 F KU SEBC Engli English 56.9524 00.0000 56.9524 N
1068 49211 VARYA MOBIN MOHAMAD 03/12/2000 M KU SEBC Engli English 56.5476 00.0000 56.5476 N
)069 47461 TANK RUCHITA KISHORBHAI 03/11/2002 F KU SEBC Engli English 55.1905 00.0000 55.1905 N
1070 48178 SINDHISAMA TABASUM AMAD 15/03/1995 F KU OPEN Engli English 54,7857 00.0000 54.7857 N
1071 35305 RAJAM TRIVENI CHANDRA SHEKHAR 26/04/1994 F KU OPEN Engli English 52.4286 00.0000 52.4286 N
1072 35284 BHATTIA DIKSHA ISHWAR 05/10/1998 F KU OPEN Engli English 52,2619 00.0000 52.2619 N
1073 36961 GUSAI MITALBEN NAVINGAR 13/03/1987 F KU SEBC Engli English 49.4762 00.0000 49.4762 N

20
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" Merit List for KU, SC, With Elig. No. Total: 16 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
)001 40241 MERIYA VANITA GOPAL 05/11/2000 F KU SC Engli English 69.0476 English  60.4500 81.1376 Y
)002 43089 DATT HEENA AJIT 20/08/19%98 F KU SC Engli English 68.4762 English 63.1500 81.1062 Y
)003 39203 NAZAR SAVITRIBEN DEVJI 10/03/2000 F KU SC Engli English 63.1429 English 54.5500 74.0529 Y
1004 38149 MANGALIYA VANDANA DAHYABHAI 01/06/2003 F. KU SC Engli English  74.0238 00.0000 74.0238 N
1005 35330 VAGHELA JIGNABEN AMRUTLAL 04/08/2001 F KU SC Engli English 70.6429 00.0000 70.6429 N
1006 42900 MAHESHWARI VANDANA GOVIND 15/01/2003 F KU sC Engli English 69.9286 00.0000 69.9286 N
1007 47734 DORU MANALI DEVRAJBHAI 21/01/2003 F KU SC Engli English 69.3333 00.0000 69.3333 N
1008 35771 DHORIYA ARCHNA NAVINBHAI 21/07/2003 F KU SC Engli English 69.0000 00.0000 69.0000 N
1009 45157 GORDIYA MEENABEN NARANBHAI 04/07/2003 F KU SC Engli English 68.4286 00.0000 68.4286 N
1010 35654 ODHANA RADHABAI PUNJABHAI 05/07/2002 F KU 8C Engli English 66.2143 00.0000 66.2143 N
011 45354 BALIYA PANBAI BHIMJI 16/04/2003 F KU sC Engli English 66.0238 00.0000 66.0238 N
012 44491 GORDIYA TEJALBEN JETHALAL 04/03/2002 F KU SC Engli English 64.7381 00.0000 64.7381 N
013 43225 LONCHA KALPANA LAKHAMSHI 25/02/1991 F KU SC Engli English 60.1667 00.0000 60.1667 N
014 38678 VAGHELA MITTAL VISHRAM 13/07/2002 F KU SC Engli English 58.4762 00.0000 58.4762 N
015 35468 BHOYA JAGDISH NIMESHBHAI 11/11/2002 M KU sC Engli English 57.7857 00.0000 57.7857 N
016 39847 MAHESHWARI REKHABEN DAMJIBHAI 21/02/2003 F KU SC English 57.4048 00.0000 57.4048 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

MErlt List for KU, SEBC,

Merit No. Form No.

017

J24

MARAND RIVYA SHAMJIBHAT
RAVIYA PUNSHREE MEGHRAJ

GHORI KHUSHBU SADIK

MANJOTHI AASMIN UMAR

SONARA RAVINA SAMJIBHAI

RATHOD SHITAL BIPINBHAT

MOGA BANSHARI HARESHBHAT

SUMRA RIZWANA ABDULA

GAJJAR BHOOMI ANILBHAT
NATHBAVA KRUSHNNATH GOVINDNATH
RABARI SEJIBEN VIRAM

GOHIL SHREYA KAILASHBHATI
DANGAR POOJA KESHAVJI

BAYAD MAHEK MOHAMMADRAFI
RABART ARJUN DAYABHAT

GUSATI

VAGHELA VIDHI ATUL

MARAND SHIVANIBEN RAMESHBHATI
SIDI ANISHA KASAM

PADHARIYA KOMAL CHETNABEN
MATA RIDDHI VELJI

VARYA MOBIN MOHAMAD

TANK RUCHITA KISHORBHAI
GUSAI MITALBEN NAVINGAR

RAVIHARATHI MUKESHBHARATHI

B.ED. 2023-24
With Elig. No.

Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat

25/10/2001
26/12/2002
15/08/2000
01/01/2003
24/12/2002
19/09/2002
23/08/2000
14/11/2002
03/01/2003
02/08/1999
22/07/2003
16/10/2002
18/06/2002
30/01/2003
24/09/2002

09/03/2003
12/05/2003
11/04/1998
07/05/2000
05/05/2002
03/12/2000
03/11/2002
13/03/1987
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‘Round - 1
Total: 24 Page: 1/1
Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
English 69.5238 English 54.2000 80.3638
English 75.9286 00.0000 75.9286
English 70.7381 00.0000 70.7381
English 69.7381 00.0000 69.7381
English 68.9524 00.0000 68.9524
English 68.7857 00.0000 68.7857
English 68.4762 00.0000 68.4762
English 67.0238 00.0000 67.0238
English 66.4762 00.0000 66.4762
English 65.8810 00.0000 65.8810
English 65.6905 00.0000 65.6905
English 65.6190 00.0000 65.6190
English 65.3810 00.0000 65.3810
English 64.7857 00.0000 64.7857
English 63.3571 00.0000 63.3571
English 61.2381 00.0000 61.2381
English 59.6667 00.0000 59.6667
English 59.4286 00.0000 59.4286
English 48.2857 English 54.9500 59.2757
English 58.6905 00.0000 58.6905
English 56.9524 00.0000 56.9524
English 56.5476 00.0000 56.5476
English 55.1905 00.0000 55.1905
English 49.4762 00.0000 49.4762
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

- Merit List for KU, EWS, With Elig. No. Total: 9 Page: 1/1

Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%cfPG P.El.No.
1001 35415 THACKER NANDINI JITENDRABHAI 24/02/2003 F KU EWS Engli English 72.7619 00.0000 72.7619 N
1002 35443 SODHA BHAGYASHREEBA JITENDRASINH

08/11/2002 F KU EWS Engli English 65.6429 00.0000 65.6429 N
003 35394 SODHA PRATAPSINH GIGUBHA 09/02/1993 M KU EWS HANDI English 64.9048 00.0000 64.9048 N
004 35565 MEMON AKSHABANU MAHAMADRAFIK 16/08/2003 F KU EWS Engli English 64.1190 00.0000 64.1190 N
005 37565 TRIVEDI TRUPTIBEN RAMESHBHAI 30/12/2002 F KU EWS Engli English 62.9524 00.0000 62.9524 N
006 35344 DAVE PRIYANSHI HITESHKUMAR 28/12/2002 F KU EWS Engli English 61.3810 00.0000 61.3810 N
007 47773 JADEJA JAYRAJSINH NARENDRASINH 15/06/2003 M KU EWS Engli English 59.6667 00.0000 59.6667 N
008 46796 JOSHI ADITYA RAJESHBHAI 18/06/2001 M KU EWS Engli English 59.3810 00.0000 59.3810 N
009 35198 GOR SEJAL KAMLESH 22/03/2001 F KU EWS Engli English 57.2619 00.0000 57.2619 N
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, With Elig. No. Total: 26 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
3001 44630 MALUKANI PAYAL DILIP 03/08/2000 F KU OPEN Maths 81.0278 Maths 82.1250 97.4528 Y
002 45130 BUKHARI AZIZFATIMA ANWARULHAQ 21/07/1995 F KU OPEN Maths Maths 80.3333 Maths 80.1333 96.3600 Y
1003 45839 CHANDE HARSH JIGAR 22/10/2000 M KU OPEN Maths Maths 80.1389 Maths 75.1000 95.1589 Y
1004 42460 MAKWANA HENCY JEMINKUMAR 03/04/2001 F KU SEBC Maths Maths 77.9722 Maths 75.4000 93.0522 Y
1005 45708 DAVE MEGH ARUNKUMAR 27/06/2001 M KU OPEN Maths Maths. 77.8889 Maths 68.4667 91.5822 Y
1006 42335 PARMAR SHYAM ISHWARLAL 03/12/2000 M XU SEBC Maths Maths 74.0278 Maths. 72.8000 88.5878 Y
1007 44737 JAGARIYA JEEL MAHESHBHAI 05/08/2001 F KU SEBC Maths Maths 73.5556 Maths 72.1000 87.9756 Y
1008 35274 THAKKAR HETAVI CHANDRESHBHAI 18/10/2003 F KU OPEN Maths Maths 85.5000 00.0000 85.5000 N
1009 35880 SONI KRUPALI RASIK 12/02/2003 F KU OPEN Maths Maths 82.3889 00.0000 82.3889 N
010 36449 GOR GAURAV JITEN 13/11/2002 M KU OPEN Maths Maths 81.7500 00.0000 81.7500 N
011 35667 CHAVDA KINJAL KISHORBHAI 22/11/2002 F KU SEBC Maths Maths. 75.8889 00.0000 75.8889 N
012 40829 SUMRA AFSIN ABDULKADAR 22/12/2002 F KU SEBC Maths Maths 75.8611 00.0000 75.8611 N
013 43191 AYAR HARDIK SHAMJI 05/09/2002 M KU SEBC Maths Maths 72.9444 00.0000 72.9444 N
014 35229 RUDANI OMKAR VADILALBHAT 02/05/2003 M KU OPEN Maths Maths 71.8611 00.0000 71.8611 N
015 35231 KOURANI KHUSHBOO MURLIDHAR 14/01/2002 F KU OPEN Maths Maths. 69.8889 00.0000 69.8889 N
016 40238 PARMAR PARTH PRAVINBHAT 02/08/2003 M KU SEBC Maths Maths 67.7500 00.0000 67.7500 N
017 35300 JETHVA MEET ISHVARLAL 24/12/2002 M KU SEBC Maths Maths 67.6389 00.0000 67.6389 N
018 44512 RAHUMA ASHIYA UMARKHAN 04/08/2003 F KU SEBC Maths Maths 66.1111 00.0000 66.1111 N
019 35317 CHAVDA AFTAB ALTABGANI 10/12/2000 M KU SEBC Maths Maths 64.0556 00.0000 64.0556 N
020 36087 AHIR DOLEEBEN SHANTILAL 13/12/2002 F KU SEBC Maths Maths 63.0833 00.0000 63.0833 N
021 48454 BARMEDA MADHAV KANATIYALAL 27/03/2002 M KU EWS Maths Maths 62.4444 00.0000 62.4444 N
022 45304 PRASAD HARENDRA SURESHPRASAD 06/01/2001 M KU OPEN Maths Maths 60.7222 00.0000 60.7222 N
023 35747 KARI NANDINI MOHANARAO 19/01/2001 F KU OPEN Maths Maths 60.6944 00.0000 60.6944 N
024 48554 DARJI VINAY GOVINDBHAI 07/04/2003 M KU OPEN Maths Maths 59.6389 00.0000 59.6389 N
025 42193 LCCHANI DHAVAL TEJPAL 21/05/2000 M KU SC Maths Maths 56.5278 00.0000 56.5278 N
026 48579 KHATRI MUKHTAREHMAD JANMAMAD 27/10/1991 M KU OPEN Maths Maths. 53.1667 00.0000 53.1667 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, SC, With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
1001 42193 LOCHANI DHAVAL TEJPAL 21/05/2000 M KU SC Maths Maths. 56.5278 00.0000 56.5278 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, SEBC, With Elig. No. Total: 11 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name : Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc ' PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
001 42460 MAKWANA HENCY JEMINKUMAR 03/04/2001 F KU SEBC Maths Maths 77.9722 Maths 75.4000 93.0522 Y
002 42335 PARMAR SHYAM ISHWARLAL 03/12/2000 M KU.- SEBC Maths Maths 74.0278 Maths 72.8000 88.5878 Y
003 44737 JAGARIYA JEEL MAHESHBHAI 05/08/2001 F KU SEBC Maths Maths. 73.5556 Maths 72.1000 87.9756 Y
004 35667 CHAVDA KINJAL KISHORBHAT 22/11/2002 F KU SEBC Maths Maths. 75.8889 00.0000 75.8889 N
005 40829 SUMRA AFSIN ABDULKADAR 22/12/2002 F KU SEBC Maths Maths 75.8611 00.0000 75.8611 N
006 43191 AYAR HARDIK SHAMJI 05/09/2002 M KU SEBC Maths Maths 72.9444 00.0000 72.9444 N
007 40238 PARMAR PARTH PRAVINBHAI 02/08/2003 M KU SEBC Maths Maths 67.7500 00.0000 67.7500 N
008 35300 JETHVA MEET ISHVARLAL 24/12/2002 M KU SEBC Maths Maths. 67.6389 00.0000 67.6389 N
009 44512 RAHUMA ASHIYA UMARKHAN 04/08/2003 F KU SEBC Maths Maths 66.1111 00.0000 66.1111 N
010 35317 CHAVDA AFTAB ALTABGANI 10/12/2000 M KU SEBC Maths Maths 64.0556 00.0000 64.0556 N
011 36087 AHTR DOLEEBEN SHANTILAL 13/12/2002 F KU SEBC Maths Maths 63.0833 00.0000 63.0833 N

AL



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, EWS, With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%ofPG P.El.No.
3001 48454 BARMEDA MADHAV KANAIYALAL 27/03/2002' M KU EWS Maths Maths. 62.4444 00.0000 62.4444 N
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Merit List for KU, Bot

Merit No.

007

010
011
012
013
014
015
0lé
917
J18

119
220
)21
)22
)23
)24

)25
126

Form No.

Name

POMAL ISHIKA MITESHBHAI
MAHESHWARI TEJAS HARISHKUMAR
SUMRA SAMEER MAHMADRAFIK
TRAVADI SHIVAM BHARAT BHAI
MOTA SEEMA HARESHBHAT

B.ED. 2023-24
With Elig. No.

Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat

28/03/2001
11/10/1999
22/11/2000
10/10/2000
04/12/2000

SUCHA SINGH JASPREET KAUR GURJIT KAUR

MUKHERJEE EEPSHITAA PRATIK
KATARIYA BANSARI VALAMJI
KHATRI TAHERA ABDULHAMID
DARJI KHUSHI BHIKHALAL .
MARU SANDIPKUMAR KESHAVJI
CHAUHAN YASHVI HARISH
CHAUHAN NEHA HARISH

RATHOD PAYAL PREMJIBHAI
JOSHI MIHIR PRASHANT
SOLANKI DEVIKABA JITENDRASINH
CHAUHAN NANDINI DAYARAM

KUMBHAR MOHAMADRIZWAN ABDULGANI

SHEKH SALMA QAIMUDDIN
PATEL SHRUTI RAKESHBHAI
VORA KRISHA SUHAG

RABARI BHAVNA RAJUBHAI
GAGAL BHADRIKA MAVJIBHAI

16/04/2000
26/01/2003
10/10/2000
27/01/2001
08/12/2002
27/11/1979
05/12/2002
05/12/2002
20/03/2000
09/02/2001
21/10/2002
10/01/2002

06/04/2000
14/06/2003
03/03/2003
01/06/2003
08/11/2002
08/11/2002

JADAV SHILPABEN RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI

MAHIDA EMMANUEL PRABHUDAS
RAJGOR YASH NATAVAR LAL
DAFDA HARSHIDA PRAKASHBHAT
JADEJA YUVRAJSINH PRAVINSINH
VISHWAKARMA PAYAL VINOD
MOTA PARESH HITESH BHAI
DANGAR YOGEETA - MAVJIBHAI
SINGH -ANCHAL KRISHANBIR SINGH
MARAND PRIYANKA DHANABHAT
VADHER KUNJAL MAHESHBHAT
KATIRA HARSIDHDHI SANJAYBHAT
KANTHECHA RANJANBEN NANJIBHAT
CHAVDA DEVANSHIBA MADANSINH
PATEL ARPIT ANILBHAT

ZALA KRUPALIBA RANJITSINH
LUHAR BHARTIBEN MANJIBHAT
SODHA MITTALBA HEMUBHA
TRIVEDI SAUMYA BHUPENDRABHAT
DANGAR AVANI RANCHHODBHAI
AHIR PRIYANSHI SHYAM

VYAS VIRAM NIRANJAN

RAMI TISHA VIMAL

08/09/2000

06/11/2002
26/02/2002
29/05/2003
17/04/2003
22/12/2001
08/01/2003
29/12/2001
02/09/2002
30/09/2002
04/06/2003
17/04/2003
18/10/2002
19/12/2002
16/01/2003
29/08/2003
07/06/2003
01/10/2001
15/04/2003
23/09/2002
03/05/2003
18/02/2003
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Phys,
Phys,

Phys,
Phys,
Phys,

Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,

Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,

Phys,

Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,

* Phys,

Phys,
Phys,
Phys,
Phys,

Round - 1
Total: 72

Grad Subj GraPerc

Phys,Chem, 85.5278
Phys, Chem, 84.0278
Phys, Chem, 80.1389
Phys,Chem, 78.2778
Phys,Chem, 71.1111

Phys,Chem, 69.8611
Phys,Chem, 82.0000
Phys,Chem, 68.2778
Phys,Chem, 69.3056
Phys,Chem, 80.5278
Phys,Chem, 64.8571
Phys,Chem, 77.7500
Phys,Chem, 77.6111
Phys, Chem, 63.8056
Phys,Chem, 75.1268
Phys,Chem, 74.7222
Phys,Chem, 74 .4400

Phys,Chem, 61.7222
Phys,Chem, 73.2500
Phys,Chem, 72.8056
Phys,Chem, 72.7500
Phys,Chem, 72.6944
Phys,Chem, 71.7500

Phys, Chem,70.7778
Phys, Chem, 58.0000
Phys, Chem, 70.2500
Phys, Chem, 70.0833
Phys,Chem, 69.6667
Phys,Chem, 69.5278
Phys, Chem, 68.2778
Phys, Chem, 67.9167
Phys,Chem, 67.8333
Phys,Chem, 67.8056
Phys, Chem, 67.5556
Phys,Chem, 67.1667
Phys, Chem, 66.9167
Phys, Chem, 66.5000
Phys,Chem, 66.3611
Phys,Chem, 66.2778
Phys,Chem, 66.0556
Phys, Chem, 65.5000
Phys, Chem, 64.8333
Phys,Chem, 64.1111
Phys, Chem, 64.0845
Phys,Chem, 63.8611
Phys,Chem, 63.7222

Phys, Chem,84.4000
Phys,Chem, 67.1923
Phys,Chem, 68.1429
Phys, Chem, 69.6071
Phys,Chem, 63.7500

Phys,Chem, 61.6286
00.0000
Phys,Chem, 67.0357
Phys,Chem, 61.2857
00.0000
Phys,Chem, 65.6071
00.0000
00.0000
Phys,Chem, 67.2857
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000

Phys,Chem, 61.7500
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000

00.0000
Phys,Chem, 61.3846
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000

Page: 1/2

PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG- P.El.No.

102.4078
97.4663
93.7675
92.1992
83.8611

82.1868
82.0000
81.6849
81.5627
80.5278
77.9785
77.7500
77.6111
77.2627
75.1268
74.7222
74.4400

74.0722
73.2500
72.8056
72.7500
72.6944
71.7500

70.7778
70.2769
70.2500
70.0833
69.6667
69.5278
68.2778
67.9167
67.8333
67.8056
67.5556
67.1667
66.9167
66.5000
66.3611
66.2778
66.0556
65.5000
64.8333
64.1111
64.0845
63.8611
63.7222
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MALAM TULSI JEETENDRA BHAI
CHAKI ASARA MAHAMADHUSHEN
PARMAR SAXI DINESHBHAT
RAMANI MADHAV BHAVESH
RATHOD JINALBEN HASMUKHBHATI
MATA NILESH NANDLALBHAT

PAL. ARCHANA VINOD SINGH PAL
SODHA VIRPALSINH ABHESINH
KOLI RAJESH GOVIND

GUNSAI PRIYANSHI SATISHGAR
AMBATI JANSI SOMESHWAR RAO
PANDA JAYDEVSINH MANSINH
DESAI ABHISHEK DHIRAJKUMAR
SIDI ABDULKADAR NURMAMAD

18/10/2001

13/12/2003
30/09/2001
22/10/2003
14/12/2002
14/10/2002
16/09/2002
19/12/2002
04/08/2003
13/05/2003
19/03/2001
05/11/2000
07/09/2001
07/12/1999

EEEMHEITAE I A

Phys,Chem, 63.4722
Phys,Chem, 63.4722
Phys, Chem, 63.3333
Phys,Chem, 63.1389
Phys,Chem, 62.5278
Phys,Chem, 61.9167
Phys,Chem, 61.4722
Phys,Chem, 60.7500
Phys, Chem, 60.7222
Phys,Chem, 60.2500
Phys,Chem, 59.7500
Phys, Chem, 58.9444
Phys, Chem, 58.5556
Phys,Chem, 58.0000

00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000

63.4722
63.4722
63.3333
63.1389
62.5278
61.9167
61.4722
60.7500
60.7222
60.2500
59.7500
58.9444
58.5556
58.0000

2222222322222 22

End Of Pg 1
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, Bot With Elig. No. Total: 72 Page: 2/2
Merit No. Form No. Name : Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
1061 48166 RATHOD HARSHIDABA NAKHATSINH 23/01/2001 F KU OPEN Phys, Phys,Chem, 57.9722 00.0000 57.9722 N
1062 49126 GILVA VISHRAM DOSAL 06/04/2003 M KU OPEN Phys,Chem, 57.9444 00.0000 57.9444 N
1063 47272 SORATHIYA AHIR BHAKTI BHANJI 09/07/1998 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,57.8889 00.0000 57.8889 N
064 35356 ZALA HIRAL PRAKASHBHAI 27/11/1999 F KU SEBC Phys,Chem, 56.9722 00.0000 56.9722 N
065 44746 GOHIL KIRAN JAYDEVBHAI 04/08/2001 F KU OPEN Phys, Phys,Chem,56.7222 00.0000 56.7222 N
066 35679 BHARYA TUSHAR VASANTBHAI 25/01/2003 M. KU SC Phys, Phys,Chem,56.5278 00.0000 56.5278 N
067 36814 TANK VIDHI MURLIDHAR 09/03/2003 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,55.9722 00.0000 55.9722 N
068 48783 AHTR MALTBEN BABUBHAI 06/03/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,55.0000 00.0000 55.0000 N
069 42161 ANTANI VIDHI BHARATKUMAR 06/05/2000 F KU SC Phys, Phys,Chem,54.1944 00.0000 54.1944 N
070 37077 MAKANI DRASHTIBEN RAMESHBHAI 12/04/2002 F KU OPEN Phys, Phys,Chem,53,.8056 00.0000 53.8056 N
071 35372 PEDVA MADHAV . RAMESH 07/09/2002 M KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,52.5833 00.0000 52.5833 N
072 46032 KANSARA NIRAV HARESHBHAT 17/05/2003 M KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem,50.8889 00.0000 50.8889 N

40



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, ST, Bot With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name ' Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG.. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
1001 35223 PANDA JAYDEVSINH MANSINH 05/11/2000 M KU ST Phys, Phys,Chem,58.9444 ) 00.0000 58.9444 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, SC, Bot With Elig. No. Total: 9 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name - Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
1001 35696 MAHESHWARI TEJAS HARISHKUMAR 11/10/1999 M KU sC Phys,Chem,84.0278 Phys,Chem, 67.1923 97.4663 Y
1002 44895 MARU SANDIPKUMAR KESHAVJI 27/11/1979 M KU SC Phys, Phys,Chem,64.8571 Phys, Chem, 65.6071 77.9785 Y
003 36009 RATHOD PAYAL PREMJIBHAI 20/03/2000 F KU SC Phys, Phys,Chem, 63.8056 Phys,Chem, 67.2857 77.2627 Y
004 35791 JADAV SHILPABEN RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAT

08/09/2000 F KU 8SC Phys, Phys,Chem,70.7778 00.0000 70.7778 N
005 35241 DAFDA HARSHIDA PRAKASHBHAI 26/02/2002 F KU SC Phys, Phys,Chem,70.0833 00.0000 70.0833 N
006 35660 KANTHECHA RANJANBEN NANJIBHAT 17/04/2003 F KU SC Phys, Phys,Chem, 66.9167 00.0000 66.9167 N
007 35363 RATHOD JINALBEN HASMUKHBHATI 14/12/2002 F KU SC Phys, Phys,Chem,62.5278 00.0000 62.5278 N
008 35679 BHARYA TUSHAR VASANTBHAI 25/01/2003 M KU SC Phys, Phys,Chem,56.5278 00.0000 56.5278 N
009 42161 ANTANI VIDHI BHARATKUMAR 06/05/2000 F KU SC Phys, Phys,Chem,54.1944 00.0000 54.1944 N

24



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1
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Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
001 35286 SUMRA SAMEER MAHMADRAFIK 22/11/2000 M KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,80.1389 Phys,Chem, 68.1429 93.7675 Y
002 37458 KATARIYA BANSARI VALAMJI 10/10/2000 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,68.2778 Phys, Chem, 67.0357 81.6849 Y
003 35402 DARJI KHUSHI BHIKHALAL 08/12/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,80.5278 00.0000 80.5278 N
004 38824 CHAUHAN YASHVI HARISH 05/12/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,77.7500 00.0000 77.7500 N
005 38826 CHAUHAN NEHA HARISH 05/12/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,77.6111 00.0000 77.6111 N
006 40344 CHAUHAN NANDINI DAYARAM 10/01/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, -Phys,Chem,74.4400 00.0000 74.4400 N
007 35585 KUMBHAR MOHAMADRIZWAN ABDULGANT

06/04/2000 M KU SEBC Phys,Chem, 61.7222 Phys, Chem, 61.7500 74.0722 Y
008 38635 RABARI BHAVNA RAJUBHAI 08/11/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,72.6944 00.0000 72.6944 N
009 35430 GAGAL BHADRIKA MAVJIBHAI 08/11/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,71.7500 00.0000 71.7500 N
010 36219 DANGAR YOGEETA MAVJIBHAI 08/01/2003 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,67.9167 00.0000 67.9167 N
011 44278 MARAND PRIYANKA DHANABHAI 02/09/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem, 67.8056 00.0000 67.8056 N
012 37968 VADHER KUNJAL MAHESHBHAI 30/09/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,67.5556 00.0000 67.5556 N
013 35460 LUHAR BHARTIBEN MANJIBHAI 29/08/2003 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem, 66.0556 00.0000 66.0556 N
014 43607 DANGAR AVANI RANCHHODBHAI 15/04/2003 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,64.1111 00.0000 64.1111 N
015 35854 AHIR PRIYANSHI SHYAM 23/08/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,64.0845 00.0000 64.0845 N
Jle 35740 MALAM TULSI JEETENDRA BHAI 18/10/2001 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,63.4722 00.0000 63.4722 N
217 37277 PARMAR SAXI DINESHBHAI 30/09/2001 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,63.3333 00.0000 63.3333 N
)18 42686 MATA NILESH NANDLALBHAI 14/10/2002 M KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,61.9167 00.0000 61.9167 N
)19 36278 KOLI RAJESH GOVIND 04/08/2003 M KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,60.7222 00.0000 60.7222 N
)20 40350 GUNSAI PRIYANSHI SATISHGAR 13/05/2003 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys, Chem, 60.2500 00.0000 60.2500 N
)21 35219 DESATI ABHISHEK DHIRAJKUMAR 07/09/2001 M KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,58.5556 00.0000 58.5556 N
)22 38996 SIDI ABDULKADAR NURMAMAD 07/12/1999 M KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem, 58.0000 00.0000 58.0000 N
123 47272 SORATHIYA AHIR BHAKTI BHANJI 09/07/1998 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,57.8889 00.0000 57.8889 N
)24 35356 ZATA HIRAL PRAKASHBHAI 27/11/1999 F KU SEBC Phys,Chem, 56.9722 00.0000 56.9722 N
)25 36814 TANK VIDHI MURLIDHAR 09/03/2003 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,55.9722 00.0000 55.9722 N
)26 48783 AHIR MALIBEN BARUBHAI 06/03/2002 F KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,55.0000 00.0000 55.0000 N
127 35372 PEDVA MADHAV RAMESH 07/09/2002 M KU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,52.5833 00.0000 52.5833 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round -1

Merit List for KU, EWS, Bot With Elig. No. Total: 10 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
1001 43320 POMAL ISHIKA MITESHBHATI 28/03/2001 F KU EWS - Phys,Chem, 85.5278 Phys,Chem, 84.4000 102.4078 Y
1002 37856 JOSHI MIHIR PRASHANT 09/02/2001 M KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem,75.1268 00.0000 75.1268 N
1003 36152 MOTA PARESH HITESH BHAI 22/12/2001 M KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem,68.2778 00.0000 68.2778 N
1004 40549 KATIRA HARSIDHDHI SANJAYBHAI 04/06/2003 F KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem,67.1667 00.0000 67.1667 N
1005 35339 CHAVDA DEVANSHIBA MADANSINH 18/10/2002 F KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem,66.5000 00.0000 66.5000 N
006 37242 SODHA MITTALBA HEMUBHA 07/06/2003 F KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem, 65.5000 00.0000 65.5000 N
007 37412 TRIVEDI SAUMYA BHUPENDRABHAI 01/10/2001 F KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem,64.8333 00.0000 64.8333 N
008 35358 RAMANI MADHAV BHAVESH 22/10/2003 M KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem,63.1389 00.0000 63.1389 N
009 35252 SODHA VIRPALSINH ABHESINH 19/12/2002 M KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem, 60.7500 00.0000 60.7500 N
010 46032 KANSARA NIRAV HARESHBHAT 17/05/2003 M KU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem,50.8889 00.0000 50.8889 N
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Form No. -

Name

PARMAR DHYANIKA KALPESHBHAI
KERAI URVASHI VALJI

GADHAVI JASHODABEN MEGHARAJ
BHAGAT DOLLY GAUTAMBHAI
HALAI NIRALI SHANTILAL
SENGHANI ARPITA BABUBHAI
BALIYA DIPALI SAMJI

VADAR UMABEN LAKHABHAI

GOR EKTA KRISHNKANT

JADEJA BHAVISHABA HIMATSINH
GADHAVI NEHALBEN KISHORBHAT
CHAUDHARI DRASHTI VIRENDRA
GUSAI DIVYA VINODGIRI
MEPANI NIMU KANTIBHAI
VAGHER MAHMADHANIF SALE
NODE FARIDA LATIF

GUSAI LEEZA PRABHATGAR
DHOLU GOPI MOHANBHAI

JOSHI MANSHI RAJENDRAPRSAD
NAKAR DARSHANABEN HIRALAL
KUMBHAR HAFIZ ISMAILBHAT
MATIYA VARSHABEN RAMJIBHAT
JADEJA ARATIBA CHATURSINH
FOFINDI AASHA NAVINBHAI
PATEI HASTI ASHVINBHAT
SEVAK RAVINA KANTILAL
LUHAR VIDHYAREN POPATLAL
AADESARA MITALI DIPAKBHAI
BIJLANI DEEPA RAMDAS

KERAI DEENA JADAVJI

MANKAD HAPPY NISHESHBHAI

KHALIFA IMRAN AARAB KHALIFA AARAB

MAKANI YOGITABEN PRAVINBHAI
KERAI DAXABEN KHIMJT

GAGIYA NARAN KARSHAN

MATANG HANSABEN HIRJI
GADHAVI SONAL VIRAM

VASANI HENCY MOHANLAL
SANGAR HARSHANA MOHAN
VAGHELA SNEHALBA RAMUJI
GADHAVI VAISHALI HARADASBHAI
VATSHNAV SUKRUTI BATUKBHAI
GOSWAMI PRITI SHANKARPURI
JADEJA JIGNABA VIKRAMSINH
MAHESHWARI BHARTIBEN VALLABHAJI

MOTA SAKSHI SHANTILAL
SOLANKI JYOTIBEN MANJIBHAI

B.ED. 2023-24
With Elig. No.

Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat

18/03/2001
29/03/2001
15/08/2000
21/07/2001
20/01/2001
08/12/2000
01/06/1999
20/11/2000
04/02/1998
01/02/2000
06/02/2001
31/03/2003
01/06/2003
08/08/2000
24/11/2000
23/12/1998
08/12/2000
17/10/2002
15/07/2001
06/03/2003
05/09/2001
12/08/2001
28/05/2003
20/05/2003
02/07/2003
15/04/1998
24/10/2002
25/06/2001
18/04/1985
18/08/2000
14/12/2000
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MUSA KHALIFA

05/09/2000
20/07/2002
12/12/2002
16/02/2001
20/05/2003
17/10/2002
16/02/2003
05/09/2002

13/08/2003

17/12/2002
26/04/2003
24/05/2003
04/01/2003

26/12/2000
22/05/2003
26/05/2002

b I I B ML B B B B I O I B

6 B e

Geog,

Geog,

Geog,

Geog,

Geog,

Geog,

Geog,

Geog,

Round - 1
Total: 135

Grad Subj GraPerxc

Geog,Hist,80.9762
Geog,Hist,74.6905
Geog,Hist,71.2143
Geog,Hist, 69.0952
Geog,Hist,70.5952
Geog,Hist, 69.3333
Geog,Hist, 67.8571
Geog,Hist, 67.9524
Geog,Hist, 65.2857
Geog,Hist,66.0000
Geog, Hist, 65.5952
Geog, Hist,78.0000
Geog,Hist,77.7857
Geog,Hist, 65.6429
Geog, Hist,64.0238
Geog,Hist,63.7619
Geog,Hist, 62.2857
Geog,Hist,74.9762
Geog,Hist,62.9524
Geog, Hist,74.7857
Geog,Hist,63.3333
Geog,Hist, 62.1190
Geog,Hist,73.5952
Geog, Hist,73.5000
Geog,Hist,73.3095
Geog,Hist, 61.4286
Geog,Hist,73.0476
Geog,Hist,60.5476
Geog,Hist,72.9524
Geog,Hist, 60.6190
Geog,Hist,59.0952

Geog,Hist,58.7143
Geog,Hist,70.9762
Geog,Hist,70.9762
Geog,Hist,70.6905
Geog,Hist,70.5238
Geog,Hist,69.9048
Geog, Hist, 69.2857
Geog,Hist,69.0714
Geog,Hist, 69.0238
Geog,Hist, 68.9524
Geog,Hist, 68.8333
Geog,Hist, 68.8095
Geog,Hist,68.7619

Geog,Hist, 68.5238
Geog,Hist, 68.5000
Geog,Hist, 68.5000

Geog,Hist,80.4000
Geog, Hist,62.0500
Geog,Hist, 66.9500

.Geog,Hist,74.6000

Geog,Hist, 63.5000
Geog, Hist,68.2500
Geog,Hist,71.9500
Geog, Hist, 65.8500
Geog,Hist,69.0000
Geog,Hist, 61.1000
Geog,Hist, 62.7000
00.0000
00.0000
Geog,Hist,54.7000
Geog, Hist,58.5000
Geog,Hist,58.8000
Geog,Hist, 63.6500
00.0000
Geog, Hist,59.7500
00.0000
Geog,Hist,57.1500
Geog,Hist, 60.8000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
Geog,Hist,59.3000
00.0000
Geog,Hist, 62.1500
00.0000
Geog, Hist,57.9000
Geog, Hist, 64.7000

Geog,Hist, 63.1000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000

00.0000
00.0000
00.0000

EH&Q;EE:
PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%cfPG P.El.No.

1/3

97.0562
87.1005
84.6043
84.0152
83.2952
82.9833
82.2471
81.1224
79.0857
78.2200
78.1352
78.0000
77.7857
76.5829
75.7238
75.5219
75.0157
74.9762
74.9024
74.7857
74.7633
74.2790
73.5952
73.5000
73.3095
73.2886
73.0476
72.9776
72.9524
72.1990
72.0352

71.3343
70.9762
70.9762
70.6905
70.5238
69.9048
69.2857
69.0714
69.0238
68.9524
68.8333
68.8095
68.7619

68.5238
68.5000
68.5000
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048 37888 KANANT MEGHBAI NARAN 22/06/2000 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 68.4048 00.0000 68.4048 N
049 42960 KHUNGALA DIVYA TULSIBHAI F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 67.9524 00.0000 67.9524 N

050 35676 GOSWAMI BHAVINI MANISHGAR 19/05/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 67.8333 00.0000 67.8333 N

051 35907 PARMAR VANSITA SURESHBHAI 23/10/2002 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,67.5238 00.0000 67.5238 N

052 38275 AHIR KAJAL SHIVJIBHAI 23/01/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 67.1905 00.0000 67.1905 N

053 36179 MARVADA GOPAL SHAMJI 07/02/2003 M KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,66.9048 00.0000 66.9048 N

054 45371 GADHAVI BHARTEEBEN DEVRAJBHAT 26/04/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 66.8571 00.0000 66.8571 N

055 45534 GADHAVI ASHABEN THARUBHAT 08/02/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,66.8095 00.0000 66.8095 N

056 39263 GUSAI KUSUMBEN TULSIPURI 22/08/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 66.7619 00.0000 66.7619 N

057 43124 MAHARANA PUJA DHRUBA CHARAN 08/02/2003 F KU OPEN Geog, Hist, 65.9762 00.0000 65.9762 N

058 36368 RABARI REKHABEN ASHABHAT 27/03/2001 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,65.8810 00.0000 65.8810 N

059 35266 SHEDA DEVSHREEBEN ASHOKBHAT 04/11/2000 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 65.7619 00.0000 65.7619 N

060 36059 GADHAVI NEHAL PUNSHI 28/01/2003 F KU OPEN Geog, Hist, 65.7381 00.0000 65.7381 N
........................................................................................................................ M etteeieeeeeieesanesn....End Of Pg 1
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

‘Merit List for KU, Eco With Elig. No. Total: 135 Page: 2/3
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc ‘ PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
061 38564 SUMRA ROHANA RAJAK 25/04/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,65.7381 00. 0000 65.7381 N
062 43805 GORI DIVYA VINODBHAI 04/06/2001 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,65.7143 00.0000 65.7143 N
063 42950 JAKHIYA KUNIKA PRAFULBHAI 15/08/2001 F KU OPEN Geog,Hist,65.1190 00.0000 65.1190 N
064 46930 DUDIYA MADHAVI KIRANBHAT 16/04/1989 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,51.8889 Geog,Hist, 65.7000 65.0289 ¥
065 40100 CHAVDA MEENA TEJA 07/05/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,64.9048 00.0000 64.9048 N
066 42976 GADHAVI MANSI DEVANGBHAI 08/06/2003 F KU SEBC Gebg, Geog,Hist, 64.6190 00.0000 64.6190 N
067 36457 ABADA POOJABA KHANJI 09/06/2003 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,64.5952 00.0000 64.5952 N
068 41912 PATEL ARPI VALLAMJIBHAI 03/04/2003 F KU Geog,Hist, 64.4524 00.0000 64.4524 N
069 45242 KARU SUMITRABEN ZINABHAT 08/04/2002 F KU OPEN Geog, Geog,Hist,64.1905 00.0000 64.1905 N
070 35612 JOSHI SMITKUMAR SUKHDEVBHAI 01/06/2003 M KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,64.1190 00.0000 64.1190 N
071 43217 CHAVDA VANDANABEN DEVRAJ 06/11/1998 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist, 64.0714 00.0000 64.0714 N
072 48374 KATARIYA HETVI DEVJI 30/07/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist, 64.0238 00.0000 64.0238 N
073 46572 NANDHAN KARSHAN BHIMSHI 05/02/2001 M KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,63.3810 00.0000 63.3810 N
074 36091 SANGAR SAROJ SAMANT 16/07/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 63.2857 00.0000 63.2857 N
75 35859 PETHANI VIDHIBEN SHAILESHBHAI 10/07/2003 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,63.1905 00.0000 63.1905 N
176 35694 MAHESHWARI PRIYA KANJIBHAI 16/06/1995 F KU sC Geog, Hist,53.9762 Geog,Hist,45.9000 63.1562 Y
177 47495 RABART DIMPAL SOMABHAI 01/06/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 63.0238 00.0000 63.0238 N
)78 37931 JANI VISHVA SANTOSHKUMAR 16/01/2003 F KU OPEN Geog,Hist, 62.9048 00.0000 62.9048 N
)79 35909 GUSAI JAGRUTI VINODGAR 10/11/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,62.3810 00.0000 62.3810 N
)80 37237 KHOKHAR FRANCY NARAN BHAI 14/09/2002 F KU SC Geog,Hist, 62.0952 00.0000 62.0952 N
181 36770 MAHESHWARI BHARATI KARAMSHI 24/06/2002 F KU sC Geog, Geog,Hist,61.9048 00.0000 61.9048 N
)82 39789 DANGI VARSHA KALURAM 01/12/2001 F KU OPEN Geog,Hist, 61.7143 00.0000 61.7143 N
)83 38416 SAD MINAJ IATIF 01/05/2002 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 61.5000 00.0000 61.5000 N
)B4 43525 JADEJA JHAVNIBA HARISHCHANDRSINH

01/08/2003 F KU OPEN Geog, Geog,Hist,61.4762 00.0000 61.4762 N
185 43470 PARMAR JAGRUTIBEN DEVRAJBHAI 21/02/2001 F KU S&C Geog,Hist, 61.2619 00.0000 61.2619 N
)86 35917 MOGHA SHIVANGI PRAKASHBHAT 24/05/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,61.0476 00.0000 61.0476 N
187 36020 RABARI KHUSHBUBEN DEVJIBHAI 16/08/2001 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,60.5238 00.0000 60.5238 N
)88 49031 MAHESHWARI LAXMAN GOVINDATU 07/08/2001 M KU SC Geog,Hist,49.8333 Geog,Hist,53.3000 60.4933 ¥
189 44245 GADHAVI DRASHTI DINESHBHAI 15/08/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,60.3810 00.0000 60.3810 N
190 38540 HADIYA KRUPALI NANJIBHAI 09/04/2003 F KU SEBRC Geog,Hist, 60.2381 00.0000 60.2381 N
191 35465 JASHANI PARMABEN RAMBHAIL 29/06/2001 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,60.2143 00.0000 60.2143 N
192 42054 BAROT MANISHA MULJIBHAI 12/05/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 60.0714 00.0000 60.0714 N
193 48318 HARTIJAN PADMA DEVSI 29/03/2002 F KU SGC Geog, Geog,Hist,60.0476 00.0000 60.0476 N
194 40161 MOTA BHUMI DHARMESH 05/06/2003 F KU OPEN Geog, Hist, 60.0476 00.0000 60.047¢6 N
95 37647 RABARI GITABEN LAKHABHATI 27/09/2002 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,59.9524 00.0000 59.9524 N
96 35750 DAFDA PRIYANKA ALARAM 30/11/2002 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,59.7143 00.0000 59.7143 N
97 42988 SANJOT PRIYANKA BABUBHAI 24/03/1997 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,59.4524 00.0000 59.4524 N
98 46187 CHHABHATIYA BANSI MOHANLAL 14/05/2002 F KU OPEN Geog,Hist, 59.4048 00.0000 59.4048 N
99 35708 BHURIYA RAHUL DINESHBHAT 05/05/2001 M KU 8T Geog, Geog,Hist,59.2381 00.0000 59.2381 N
00 35908 GADHAVI KRISHNABEN SAMANT 02/06/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,59.1667 00.0000 59.1667 N
01 49555 MANDHARA RAJBANU UMAR 29/12/1997 F KU OPEN Geog,Hist,48.2381 Geog,Hist,53.3000 58.8981 Y
02 43555 BAKUTRA RINKAL RAMESHBHAI 25/03/2001 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,58.8333 00.0000 58.8333 N
03 35834 DEVLIYA BHAVIKA PRAFULBHAIL 19/11/2001 F KU 8C Geog, Geog,Hist,58.7381 00.0000 58.7381 N
04 42642 MINDHANI VIRBAI NARAN 20/09/1999 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,58.5952 00.0000 58.5952 N
05 36172 RABARI KAMLABEN GABHABHAI 11/07/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,58.1667 00.0000 58.1667 N 55 é%‘
06 45465 NAKAR HELLY MANISHBHAI 02/10/2002 F KU OPEN Geog,Hist,58.0952 00.0000 58.0952 N
07 35542 MANKAD ANTRA HARDIKBHAI 02/05/2003 F KU EWS Geog,Hist, 57.7857 00.0000 57.7857 N
08 36244 BUDHABHATTI TISHA SANJIV 18.3.2003 F KU Geog,Hist,57.6429 00.0000 57.6429 N
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, Eco With Elig. No. Total: 135 Page: 3/3
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPGC P.El.No.
121 47061 SHEKHA TRUPTIBEN MULJI 08/01/2002 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,55.9524 00.0000 55.9524 N
122 39916 AYAR KAYA MITHUBHATI 20/07/2000 M KU SEBC HANDI Geog,Hist,55.8571 00.0000 55.8571 N
123 47829 SOTA ARJINA ALIMAMAD 13/12/2000 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,55.6429 00.0000 55.6429 N
124 42782 SIJU RITA VELJI 22/05/2002 F KU SC Geog, Hist,55.1190 00.0000 55.1190 N
125 39754 LUHAR ROSHANBANU OSMAN 06/11/2001 F KU OPEN Geog, Geog,Hist,54.6905 00.0000 54.6905 N
126 42101 SHIHANI JHARNA RAJENDRA 16/04/1988 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,54.5556 00.0000 54.5556 N
127 43352 ASHAR VAISHALI BHARATBHAI 03/11/1993 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,54.3095 00.0000 54.3095 N
128 41830 GUSAI HEMANGI NITINGIRI 21/10/2000 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,54.1667 00.0000 54.1667 N
129 37256 GAJAN MUMTAZ ISHA 24/02/2001 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,53.8095 00.0000 53.8095 N
130 38732 BUCHIYA DAKSHABEN JAGDISHBHAI 28/01/2002 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,53.3571 00.0000 53.3571 N
131 36377 MYATRA KINJAL RAVJI 08/10/2001 F KU. SEBC Geog,Hist,52.2381 00.0000 52.2381 N
132 47923 MAHESHWARI ANIL DEVJIBHAT 24/09/1997 M KU SC Geog,Hist,51.7857 00.0000 51.7857 N
133 38078 SORTHIYA NEHABEN BHIMJIBHAI 09/02/1991 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,51.3333 00.0000 51.3333 N
134 35496 MAHESHWARI RITU RAYSHT 20/05/2000 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,48.3333 00.0000 48.3333 N
135 48551 MAHESHWARI NIRMALA NAGASHI 17/05/2000 F KU SC Geog,Hist,45.3095 00.0000 45.3095 N
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‘ KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1 '
Merit List for KU, ST, Eco With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1

Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
001 . 35708 BHURIYA RAHUL DINESHBHAI 05/05/2001 M KU 8T Geog, Geog,Hist,59.2381 00.0000 59.2381 N



B.ED. 2023-24 Round -~ 1

With Elig. No.

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

‘Merit List for KU, SC, Eco 1/1

Total: 27 Page:

Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%ofPG P.El.No.
001 35994 BALIYA DIPALI SAMJI. 01/06/1999 F KU SC Geog,Hist, 67.8571 Geog,Hist,71.9500 82.2471 Y
002 37861 MATIYA VARSHABEN RAMJIBHAI 12/08/2001 F KU SC Geog,Hist,62.1190 Geog,Hist,60.8000 74.2790 Y
003 37488 MATANG HANSABEN HIRJI 20/05/2003 F KU SC Geog,Hist,70.5238 00.0000 70.5238 N
004 35329 MAHESHWART BHARTIBEN VALLABHAJI

26/12/2000 F KU sC Geog, Geog,Hist,68.5238 00.0000 68.5238 N
005 44722 SOLANKI JYOTIBEN MANJIBHAI 26/05/2002 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,68.5000 00.0000 68.5000 N
006 36179 MARVADA GOPAL SHAMJI 07/02/2003 M KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,66.9048 00.0000 66.9048 N
007 35694 MAHESHWARI PRIYA KANJIBHAI 16/06/1995 F KU SC Geog,Hist,53.9762 Geog,Hist,45.3000 63.1562 Y
008 37237 KHOKHAR FRANCY NARAN BHAI 14/09/2002 F KU SC Geog,Hist,62.0952 00.0000 62.0952 N
009 36770 MAHESHWARI BHARATI KARAMSHI 24/06/2002 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,61.9048 00.0000 61.9048 N
210 43470 PARMAR JAGRUTIBEN DEVRAJBHAI 21/02/2001 F KU sC Geog,Hist,61.2619 00.0000 61.2619 N
J11 49031 MAHESHWARI LAXMAN GOVINDATU 07/08/2001 M KU SC Geog,Hist,49.8333 Geog, Hist, 53.3000 60.4933 Y
)12 48318 HARIJAN PADMA DEVSI 29/03/2002 F KU SsC Geog, Geog,Hist,60.0476 00.0000 60.0476 N
)13 35750 DAFDA PRIYANKA ALARAM 30/11/2002 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,59.7143 00.0000 59.7143 N
)14 42988 SANJOT PRIYANKA BABUBHATI 24/03/1997 F KU sC Geog, Geog,Hist,59.4524 00.0000 59.4524 N
)15 35834 DEVLIYA BHAVIKA PRAFULBHAI 19/11/2001 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,58.7381 00.0000 58.7381 N
)16 49608 BHADRU VASANTKUMAR RAVJI 25/09/1999 M KU SC Geog,Hist,57.5476 00.0000 57.5476 N
)17 48404 CHAUHAN GEETA JANTIBHAI 28/01/2002 F KU SC Geog,Hist,57.5000 00.0000 57.5000 N
)18 45545 MATANG REKHA MURABHAI 30/05/1997 F KU SC Geog,Hist,57.0238 Geog,Hist,00.0000 57.0238 Y
)19 40032 GARVA HARSHAD NANJI 24/06/2001 M KU scC Geog, Geog,Hist,56.9524 00.0000 56.9524 N
)20 48268 MAHESHWARI ANJALI GOPAL 16/12/2002 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,56.6667 00.0000 56.6667 N
)21 35999 MAHESHWARI JAGRUTI MULJI 01/02/2003 F KU SC Geog,Hist,56.4524 00.0000 56.4524 N
122 47061 SHEKHA TRUPTIBEN MULJI 08/01/2002 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,55.9524 00.0000 55.9524 N
)23 42782 SIJU RITA VELJI 22/05/2002 F KU SC Geog,Hist,55.119C 00.0000 55.1190 N
124 38732 BUCHIYA DAKSHABEN JAGDISHBHAT 28/01/2002 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,53.3571 00.0000 53.3571 N
125 47923 MAHESHWARI ANIL DEVJIBHAI 24/09/1997 M KU SC Geog,Hist,51.7857 00.0000 51.7857 N
126 35496 MAHESHWARI RITU RAYSHI 20/05/2000 F KU SC Geog, Geog,Hist,48.3333 00.0000 48.3333 N
127 48551 MAHESHWARI NIRMALA NAGASHI 17/05/2000 F KU SC Geog,Hist,45.3095 00.0000 45.3095 N



B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1
With Elig. No.

Grad Subj GraPerc

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

‘Merit List for KU, SEBC, Eco Total: 54 Page: 1/1

PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.

Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci
001 41278 PARMAR DHYANIKA KALPESHBHAT 18/03/2001 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,80.9762 Geog,Hist,80.4000 97.0562 Y
002 37893 GADHAVI JASHODABEN MEGHARAJ 15/08/2000 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,71.2143 Geog, Hist, 66.9500 84.6043 Y
003 43283 VADAR UMABEN LAKHABHAI 20/11/2000 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 67.9524 Geog,Hist, 65.8500 81.1224 Y
004 43787 GADHAVI NEHALBEN KISHORBHAT 06/02/2001 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 65.5952 Geog, Hist, 62.7000 78.1352 Y
005 37524 GUSAI DIVYA VINODGIRI 01/06/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,77.7857 00.0000 77.7857 N
006 42675 VAGHER MAHMADHANIF SALE 24/11/2000 M KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 64.0238 Geog, Hist, 58.5000 75.7238 Y
007 41673 GUSAI LEEZA PRABHATGAR 08/12/2000 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 62.2857 Geog, Hist, 63.6500 75.0157 g
008 48229 KUMBHAR HAFIZ ISMAILBHAI 05/09/2001 M KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 63.3333 Geog,Hist,57.1500 74.7633 Y
009 38310 FOFINDI AASHA NAVINBHAI 20/05/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,73.5000 00.0000 73.5000 N
010 35470 LUHAR VIDHYABEN POPATLAL 24/10/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,73.0476 00.0000 73.0476 N
011 49328 KHALIFA IMRAN AARAB KHALIFA AARAB MUSA KHALIFA
05/09/2000 M KU SEBC Geog, Hist,58.7143 Geog,Hist, 63.1000 71.3343 Y
012 41459 GAGIYA NARAN KARSHAN 16/02/2001 M KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 70.6905 00.0000 70.6905 N
013 37480 GADHAVI SONAIL VIRAM 17/10/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 69.9048 00.0000 69.9048 N
014 36084 SANGAR HARSHANA MOHAN 05/09/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist,69.0714 00.0000 69.0714 N
J15 35580 GOSWAMI PRITI SHANKARPURI 24/05/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 68.8095 00.0000 68.8095 N
016 37888 KANANI MEGHBAI NARAN 22/06/2000 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 68.4048 00.0000 68.4048 N
217 42960 KHUNGALA DIVYA TULSIBHAI F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,67.9524 00.0000 67.9524 N
)18 35676 GOSWAMI BHAVINI MANISHGAR 19/05/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 67.8333 00.0000 67.8333 N
119 38275 AHIR KAJAL SHIVJIBHAI 23/01/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 67.1905 00.0000 67.1905 N
)20 45371 GADHAVI BHARTEEBEN DEVRAJBHAI 26/04/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 66.8571 00.0000 66.8571 N
121 45534 GADHAVI ASHABEN THARUBHAI 08/02/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,66.8095 00.0000 66.8095 N
122 39263 GUSAT KUSUMBEN TULSIPURI 22/08/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,66.7619 00.0000 66.7619 N
123 36368 RABARI REKHABEN ASHABHAI 27/03/2001 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,65.8810 00.0000 65.8810 N
)24 35266 SHEDA DEVSHREEBEN ASHOKBHAI 04/11/2000 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 65.7619 00.0000 65.7619 N
)25 38564 SUMRA ROHANA RAJAK 25/04/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,65.7381 00.0000 65.7381 N
)26 46930 DUDIYA MADHAVI KIRANBHAI 16/04/1989 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,51.8889 Geog, Hist,65.7000 65.0289 Y
)27 40100 CHAVDA MEENA TEJA 07/05/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,64.9048 00.0000 64.9048 N
128 42976 GADHAVI MANSI DEVANGBHAI 08/06/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,64.6190 00.0000 64.6190 N
)29 43217 CHAVDA VANDANABEN DEVRAJ 06/11/1998 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,64.0714 00.0000 64.0714 N
130 48374 KATARIYA HETVI DEVJI 30/07/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,64.0238 00.0000 64.0238 N
131 46572 NANDHAN KARSHAN BHIMSHI 05/02/2001 M KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,63.3810 00.0000 63.3810 N
132 36091 SANGAR SAROJ SAMANT 16/07/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 63.2857 00.0000 63.2857 N
133 47495 RABARI DIMPAL SOMABHAI 01/06/2002 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,63.0238 00.0000 63.0238 N
134 35909 GUSAI JAGRUTI VINODGAR 10/11/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,62.3810 00.0000 62.3810 N
135 38416 SAD MINAJ LATIF 01/05/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 61.5000 00.0000 61.5000 N
136 35917 MOGHA SHIVANGI PRAKASHBHAT 24/05/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,61.0476 00.0000 61.0476 N
37 36020 RABARI KHUSHBUBEN DEVJIBHAI 16/08/2001 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 60.5238 00.0000 60.5238 N
38 44245 GADHAVI DRASHTI DINESHBHAI 15/08/2003 F KU SEBC Geog, Hist, 60.3810 00.0000 60.3810 N
39 38540 HADIYA KRUPALI NANJIBHAI 09/04/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,60.2381 00.0000 60.2381 N
40 35465 - JASHANT PARMABEN RAMBHAI 29/06/2001 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,60.2143 00.0000 60.2143 N
41 42054 BAROT MANISHA MULJIBHAI 12/05/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 60.0714 00.0000 60.0714 N
42 37647 RABARI GITABEN LAKHABHAI 27/09/2002 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,59.9524 00.0000 59.9524 N
43 35908 GADHAVI KRISHNABEN SAMANT 02/06/2003 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist,59.1667 00.0000 59.1667 N
44 43555 BAKUTRA RINKAL RAMESHBHAI 25/03/2001 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,58.8333 00.0000 58.8333 N
45 42642 MINDHANI VIRBAI NARAN 20/09/1999 F KU SEBC Geog,Hist, 58.5952 00.0000 58.5952 N
46 36172 RABARI KAMLABEN GABHABHAI 11/07/2002 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,58.1667 00.0000 58.1667 N 1_&;2
47 44195 JOSHI NIRMALABEN ASHARIYA 01/09/1%98 F KU SEBRC Geog,Hist,45.6905 Geog,Hist,58.4000 57.3705 Y
48 43672 KHATARIYA RADHIKA KHIMJIBHAI 29/07/2001 F KU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,57.1190 00.0000 57.1190 N
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B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1
With Elig. No.

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

‘Merit List for KU, EWS, Eco 1/1

Total: 24 Page:

Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%fPG P.El.No.
001 38808 KERAI URVASHI VALJI 29/03/2001 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,74.6905 Geog,Hist, 62.0500 87.1005 Y
002 48654 GOR EKTA KRISHNKANT 04/02/1998 F KU EWS Geog,Hist, 65.2857 Geog,Hist,69.0000 79.0857 Y
003 41724 JADEJA BHAVISHABA HIMATSINH 01/02/2000 F KU EWS Geog, Hist, 66.0000 Geog, Hist, 61.1000 78.2200 Y
004 41837 MEPANI NIMU KANTIBHAI 08/08/2000 F KU EWS Geog, Hist, 65.6429 Geog,Hist,54.7000 76.5829 Y
005 36514 DHOLU GOPI MOHANBHAT 17/10/2002 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,74.9762 00.0000 74.9762 N
006 39320 NAKAR DARSHANABEN HIRALAL 06/03/2003 F KU -EWS Geog,Hist,74.7857 00.0000 74.7857 N
007 37667 JADEJA ARATIBA CHATURSINH 28/05/2003 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,73.5952 00.0000 73.5952 N
008 36090 PATEL HASTI ASHVINBHAI 02/07/2003 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,73.3095 00.0000 73.3095 N
009 38194 KERAI DAXABEN KHIMJI 12/12/2002 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,70.9762 00.0000 70.9762 N
010 35392 MAKANI YOGITABEN PRAVINBHAI 20/07/2002 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,70.9762 00.0000 70.9762 N
011 35643 VASANI HENCY MOHANLAL 16/02/2003 F KU EWS Geog,Hist, 69.2857 00.0000 69.2857 N
012 37674 JADEJA JIGNABA VIKRAMSINH 04/01/2003 F KU EWS Geog, Hist, 68.7619 00.0000 68.7619 N
013 36503 MCTA SAKSHI SHANTILAL 22/05/2003 F KU EWS Geog, Hist, 68.5000 00.0000 68.5000 N
014 35907 PARMAR VANSITA SURESHBHAI 23/10/2002 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,67.5238 00.0000 67.5238 N
015 43805 GORI DIVYA VINODBHAT 04/06/2001 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,65.7143 00.0000 65.7143 N
016 36457 ABADA POOJABA KHANJI 09/06/2003 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,64.5952 00.0000 64.5952 N
017 35612 JOSHI SMITKUMAR SUKHDEVBHAI 01/06/2003 M KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,64.1190 00.0000 64.1190 N
018 35859 PETHANI VIDHIBEN SHAILESHBHAI 10/07/2003 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,63.1905 00.0000 63.1905 N
J19 35542 MANKAD ANTRA HARDIKBHAT 02/05/2003 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,57.7857 00.0000 57.7857 N
220 36181 BHANUSHALI NITA VASANTKUMAR 05/12/2002 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,57.5000 00.0000 57.5000 N
)21 47829 SOTA ARJINA ALIMAMAD 13/12/2000 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,55.6429 00.0000 55.6429 N
)22 42101 SHIHANI JHARNA RAJENDRA 16/04/1988 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,54.5556 00.0000 54.5556 N
)23 43352 ASHAR VAISHALI BHARATBHAI 03/11/1993 F KU EWS Geog,Hist,54.3095 00.0000 54.3095 N
)24 37256 GAJAN MUMTAZ ISHA 24/02/2001 F KU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,53.8095 00.0000 53.8095 N
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, With Elig. No. Total: 25 Page: 1/1

Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
001 37798 JATIYA NIRALEE CHANABHAI 25/08/2001 F KU SEBC Econi Econimics 70.3571 Econimics 71.3500 84.6271 Y
002 49309 PARMAR SHAILESHKUMAR DEVSHIBHAT

03/12/2000 M KU SC Econi Econimics 69.5238 Econimics 73.7500 84.2738 Y
003 37154 DHANANI BANSARI KARSHAN 10/12/2000 F KU EWS Econi Econimics 68.9762 Econimics 65.8000 82.1362 4
004 39511 GADHVI ARTI PRABHULAL 28/04/2001 F KU SEBC Econi Econimics 67.4286 Econimics 64.8000 80.3886 Y
005 36605 PRAJAPATI KAMINI MOHANBHAI 10/07/1999 F KU SEBC Econi Econimics 66.5238 Econimics 68.2000 80.1638 Y
006 41652 MYATRA POOJABEN DEVABHAT 02/05/1999 F KU SEBC Econi Econimics 65.0714 Econimics 66.0000 78.2714 Y
007 39206 GOSWAMI DIVYABEN HARESHPURI 23/07/2000 F KU SEBC Econi FEconimics 64.3810 Econimics 65.1500 77.4110 ¥
008 38451 JOSHI URMILABEN NITINBHAT 12/03/2000 F KU OPEN Econi Econimics 64.4762 Econimics 63.2500 77.1262 Y
009 39855 VARCHAND NIKUL NANDLALBHAI 26/03/2001 M KU SEBC Econi FEconimics 64.7857 Econimics 60.2000 76.8257 Y
010 39047 GOSWAMI. POOJA KANTIPURI 25/10/2000 F KU SEBC Econi FEconimics 64.4762 Econimics 61.1000 76.6962 Y
011 35608 PARMAR PARMAR HETAIL KANTIBHAI RAMILABEN

20/03/19%7 F KU SC Econi Econimics 63.8571 Econimics 61.0500 76.0671 Y
012 39120 GOR MANASIBEN KETANBHAI 23/07/2001 F KU OPEN Econi Econimics 62.4524 Econimics 59.7000 74.3924 Y
013 44546 SEDA KESHAV MANEK 01/06/2001 M KU SEBC Econi Econimics 62.8333 Econimics 56.9000 74.2133 Y
D14 37387 PATEL NENSI NAVINBHAI 20/10/2001 F KU EWS Econi Econimics 62.0476 Econimics 55.3500 73.1176 Y
J15 36142 SAMEJA JASMINEBEN ALIMAMAD 01/08/2000 F KU CPEN Econi Econimics 59.9286 Econimics 60.6500 72.0586 Y
)16 35409 VADHIYARA SUNIL LALJI 01/06/2000 M KU SEBC Econi Econimics 59.2381 Econimics 61.1500 71.4681 Y
)17 43005 SHARMA PADMA SANJAY 27/06/1996 F KU OPEN Econi Econimics 58.0476 Econimics 62.6500 70.5776 Y
)18 49381 KHUNGLA JAYSHRI RAMESHBHATI 21/01/2000 F KU SEBC Econi Econimics 58.5714 Econimics 60.0000 70.5714 Y
)19 49445 DAFDA BHARAT VIRJI 21/05/2000 M KU SC Econi Econimics 56.8810 Econimics 62.2500 69.3310 Y
)20 41789 GUSAI POOJABEN PARESHGIRI 05/06/1998 F KU SEBC Econi FEconimics 59.1429 Econimics 47.6500 68.6729 Y
)21 37044 GOSWAMI SEJAL PRADIPPURI 27/11/1998 F KU SEBC Econi Econimics 56.1190 Econimics 62.7000 68.6590 Y
122 36981 JOSHI FALGUNI CHAMANLAL 08/10/1997 F KU OPEN Econi Econimics 56.0476 Econimics 62.2000 68.4876 Y
)23 40822 CHAUHAN ARPITA ANIL 10/11/2000 F KU SEBC Econi Econimics 56.5238 Econimics 54.8500 67.4938 Y
)24 48965 JANI DHRUVA VINODKUMAR 10/06/1990 F KU EWS Econi Econimics 50.2222 Econimics 59.7500 62.1722 Y
)25 48399 JADEJA NIRAVBA KISHANSINH 02/03/1997 F KU EWS Econi Econimics 50.2619 Econimics 50.1500 60.2919 Y



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, SC, ‘ With Elig. No. Total: 3 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%fPG P.El.No.
1001 49309 PARMAR SHAILESHKUMAR DEVSHIBHAI , _ _ _
03/12/2000 M KU SC Econi Econimics 69.5238 Econimics 73.7500 84.2738 Y
002 35608 PARMAR PARMAR HETAL KANTIBHAI RAMILABEN
20/03/1997 F KU SC Econi Econimics 63.8571 Econimics 61.0500 76.0671 Y

003 49445 DAFDA BHARAT VIRJI 21/05/2000 M KU sC Econi Econimics 56.8810 Econimics 62.2500 69.3310 Y
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

Merit List for KU, SEBC,

Merit No.

Form No.

JATIYA NIRALEE CHANABHAI
GADHVI ARTI PRABHULAL
PRAJAPATI KAMINI MOHANBHAI
MYATRA POOJABEN DEVABHAI
GOSWAMI DIVYABEN HARESHPURI
VARCHAND NIKUL NANDLALBHAI
GOSWAMI POOJA KANTIPURI
SEDA KESHAV MANEK
VADHIYARA SUNIL LALJI
KHUNGLA JAYSHRI RAMESHBHAT
GUSAI POOJABEN PARESHGIRI
GOSWAMI SEJAL PRADIPPURI
CHAUHAN ARPITA ANIL

B.ED. 2023-24
With Elig. No.

Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci

25/08/2001
28/04/2001
10/07/1999
02/05/1999
23/07/2000
26/03/2001
25/10/2000
01/06/2001
01/06/2000
21/01/2000
05/06/1998
27/11/1998
10/11/2000

i I B B b e e I I

Round -

Grad Subj

Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics
Econimics

1

Total: 13
GraPerc PG Subj
70.3571 Econimics
67.4286 Econimics
66.5238 Econimics
65.0714 Econimics
64.3810 Econimics
64.7857 Econimics
64.4762 Econimics
62.8333 Econimics
59.2381 Econimics
58.5714 Econimics
59.1429 Econimics
56.1190 Econimics
56.5238 Econimics

1/1

PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%cfPG P.El.No.

Page:
71.3500 84.6271
64.8000 80.3886
68.2000 80.1638
66.0000 78.2714
65.1500 77.4110
60.2000 76.8257
61.1000 76.6962
56.9000 74.2133
61.1500 71.4681
60.0000 70.5714
47.6500 68.6729
62.7000 68.6590
54 .8500 67.4938
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o KACHCHH UNIVERSITY
Merit List for KU, EWS,

Merit No. Form No. Name

001 37154 DHANANI BANSARI KARSHAN
002 37387 PATEL NENSI NAVINBHAT

003 48965 JANI DHRUVA VINODKUMAR
004 48399 JADEJA NIRAVBA KISHANSINH

B.ED. 2023-24
With Elig. No.

Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat

10/12/2000
20/10/2001
10/06/1990
02/03/1997

Round - 1
Total: 4
Grad Subj GraPerc PG Subj
Econimics 68.9762 Econimics
Econimics 62.0476 Econimics
Econimics 50.2222 Econimics
Econimics 50.2619 Econimics

Page: 1/1
65.8000 82.1362
55.3500 73.1176
59.7500 62.1722
50.1500 60.2919

j PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY "B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

"Merit List for KU, & A With Elig. No. Total: 111 Page: 1/2
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%cfPG P.El.No.
001 46446 LOHAR SHABINABANU MAKSUD 23/05/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 82.3810 Commerce 78.2500 98.0310 Y
002 37740 SHETH KHUSHI JAYENDRABHAT 28/09/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 80.3810 Commerce 78.7000 96.1210 Y
003 45404 PARMAR YUVRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH 30/07/2001 M KU EWS Comme Commerce 79.2857 Commerce 78.4000 94.9657 Y
004 37616 KALWANI RITU JEETENDRA 27/10/2000 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 78.3571 Commerce 74.5500 93.2671 Y
005 36601 SAMA SHIFA JAMIL 21/07/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 74.7143 Commerce 73.9000 89.4943 Y
006 36134 BAKUTRA: CHANDRIKA SHANTILAL 16/09/2000 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 73.5476 Commerce 72.4000 88.0276 Y
007 35224 THAKKAR VRUNDABEN JYANTILAL 06/11/1998 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 73.2381 Commerce 71.3000 87.4981 Y
008 36149 GAURI DIVYA MATHURABHAI 21/07/2000 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 72.4524 Commerce 71.6500 86.7824 Y
009 36968 PANDYA BHAKTI JAGDISHBHAI 06/08/2000 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 70.1905 Commerce 76.4000 85.4705 Y
010 36621 DUBEY SWATI RAKESH 02/04/2001 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 70.8333 Commerce 71.6500 85.1633 Y
211 49252 THACKER BHUMI VIRENDRABHAT 18/07/1997 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 72.9286 Commerce 57.1500 84.3586 Y
212 35232 YADAV CHANDNI SURESH 28/02/1999 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 69.5714 Commerce 68.4000 83.2514 Y
J13 42129 PRAJAPATI KAJAL KISHCORBHAT 25/05/2001 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 68.0476 Commerce 71.8500 82.4176 Y
)14 36632 JADEJA VANDANABA SHAILENDRASINH

29/03/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 69.0000 Commerce 66.7500 82.3500 Y
)15 40699 DHOLU HAPPYBEN SHANTILAL 03/07/2003 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 82.2381 00.0000 82.2381 N
)16 47274 PARMAR ILU JAYSUKH 04/09/2002 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 81.5952 00.0000 81.5952 N
)17 36602 SOMESHWAR JANKI HIMANSHUBHAI 24/01/2001 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 65.9524 Commerce 67.4000 79.4324 Y
)18 35302 BHUDIYA ROSHNI PRAVIN 07/01/2002 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 79.3571 00.0000 79.3571 N
)19 41864 LALWANI DIVYA RAJKUMAR 07/03/2000 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 65.6905 Commerce 67.3500 79.1605 Y
)20 37054 VEKARIYA URVI DHANSUKHBHAI 31/08/2002 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 78.2857 00.0000 78.2857 N
)21 35951 SONI HCNEY VIMALBHAT 28/10/2002 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 78.2143 00.0000 78.2143 N
)22 36816 MISHRA SWATI AJAYKUMAR 14/05/2000 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 64.8810 Commerce 66.5000 78.1810 Y
123 37920 SOLANKI PINKY RAMESHBHAT 11/09/1999 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 64.1429 Commerce 68.8500 77.9129 Y
124 35366 BHUDIYA URMI RAMESHBHAI 15/01/2003 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 77.4762 00.0000 77.4762 N
125 38237 FOFINDI HINTIKA NAVINCHANDRA 24/09/2000 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 64.9048 Commerce 61.6500 77.2348 Y
126 36576 JADEJA TORALBA PRATAPSINH 19/07/1999 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 62.6190 Commerce 72.2500 77.0690 Y
127 41519 SONAGHELA FALGUNI SHAILESHBHAI 08/08/2001 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 63.8333 Commerce 64.1000 76.6533 Y
128 35493 HIRANI DEVANSHI ARVINDBHAI 01/04/2003 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 76.0238 00.0000 76.0238 N
129 42978 JADEJA DIVYABA SUKHDEVSINH 13/05/1999 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 62.9524 Commerce 63.2500 75.6024 Y
130 35333 GORASIYA VISHNA BHIKHAILAL 29/03/2001 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 75.3333 00.0000 75.3333 N

31 47864 KUMHAR KOMAL CHHAJJURAM 21/05/2001 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 61.5952 Commerce 66.2500 74.8452 Y

32 35347 THAKUR NISHA PRAMOD 01/05/2002 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 74.7381 00.0000 74.7381 N

33 47009 DAVDA POONAM VIJAYBHAI 14/03/2002 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 74.3810 00.0000 74.3810 N

34 36178 GUSAI VISHVABEN NARENDRAGIRIT 18/09/2003 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 73.3095 00.0000 73.3095 N

35 35250 PARIHAR KHUSHBU HARIRAM 08/12/2002 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 73.1905 00.0000 73.1905 N

36 36894 NATHBAVA BHOOMI BHARATNATH 25/03/2003 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 72.5476 00.0000 72.5476 N

37 49148 SAMECHA BHARTI NAVIN 07/07/2003 F KU SEBRC Comme Commerce 72.2619 00.0000 72.2619 N

38 47556 RAMCHANDANI KUNAL GOPALDAS 27/10/2002 M KU OPEN Comme Commerce 71.9286 00.0000 71.9286 N

39 36591 SAMA AALEMA ABDULRAZAK 05/07/2002 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 71.5714 00.0000 71.5714 N

40 37072 GOSWAMI KHUSHALI RAMESHGIRI 20/02/2001 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 59.7381 Commerce 58.3500 71.4081 Y

41 48718 ZALA DURGABA GIRIRAJSINH 12/12/19%89 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 59.8571 Commerce 56.0500 71.0671 Y

42 35446 SOLANKI JANKIBEN VINODBHATI 08/05/1999 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 60.0476 Commerce 54.7500 70.9976 Y

43 36950 PARMAR INDRAJITSINH DHARMENDRASINH

28/12/1998 M KU EWS Comme Commerce 59.4286 Commerce 56.3000 70.6886 Y

44 35199 SOLANKI MAHEK HARDIK 01/08/2003 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 70.2857 00.0000 70.2857 N

45 35212 PITRODA KRUPA DEEPAKBHAI . 09/07/2002 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 70.2381 00.0000 70.2381 N

16 36276 PINARA JANVIBEN BHARATKUMAR 09/06/2001 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 57.2857 Commerce 64.0500 70.0957 Y tL{ q

17 35278 BHINDE RIYA KISHORBHAT 01/10/2000 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 70.0714 00.0000 70.0714 N



.................................................................................................................................................

THACKER HIMANSI ROMESHBHAI
KHALIFA RUKSANA MAHEBUB
PALEJA TANVEERBANU GULAM ABBAS
RAJGOR BHOOMI ANILBHAI

AYER JAHANVI MOHANBHAI

SAMA NAIMA MAHMAD NASIR
SARVAIYA ZEEL DINESHBHAI
VASU APEXABEN ATULKUMAR
VAGHELA DILIP VASUBHATI

KOTAK HEMANGI MANOJ -

DANGAR RIDDHI SHAMBHUBHAT
BUKHARI FATEMA IRSHADULHAQUE
UDWANI JEEL DILIP

16/02/2003
19/01/2000
15/08/2002
2%9/03/2000
27/06/2002
26/04/2002
13/09/2003
14/06/2000
01/06/2003
24/06/1999
02/06/2002
04/01/2001
15/10/2002

e e e -l B B B M B

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

69.8333
57.5000
69.1667
69.1429
69.0952
68.5952
68.2143
68.1429
67.3333
54.2143
66.5952
66.5476
66.2857

Commerce

Commerce

00.0000
61.5000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
64.1000
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000

69.8333
69.8000
69.1667
69.1429
69.0952
68.5952

- 68.2143

68.1429
67.3333
67.0343
66.5952
66.5476
66.2857
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Round - 1
Total: 111

Grad Subj GraPerc PG.

B.ED. 2023-24
With Elig. No.

Dt. Of Brth Sex Uni Cat

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

"Merit List for KU, & A Page: 2/2

SubJ PG Perc Merit Perc 20%0ofPG P. El No.

Merit No. Form No. Name
06l 35666 MYATRA TEJAL JAKHUBHATI 03/11/2002 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 65.7381 00.0000 65.7381 N
062 35476 ALOHIA JYOTI BALAKRAM 28/12/1996 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 56.5714 Commerce 39.2500 64.4214 Y
063 48680 KEWAT HARESH MAHENDRA 16/12/1997 M KU OPEN Comme Commerce 64.1667 00.0000 64.1667 N
064 38326 PARMAR SACHI PRADIPRBHAI 01/06/1994 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 53.2143 Commerce 53.7500 63.9643 Y
065 41228 GUSAI MANSVI MANOJPURI 13/04/2003 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 63.7857 00.0000 63.7857 N
066 35197 SODHA LAXMANSINH KANUBHA 17/09/2002 M KU EWS Comme Commerce 63.7143 00.0000 63.7143 N
067 36524 VAGHELA RAM DHARMENDRABHAI 31/08/2003 M KU OPEN Comme Commerce 63.6667 00.0000 63.6667 N
068 36345 RATHOD SHRUTI HARESHBHATI 19/06/2003 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 63.5000 00.0000 63.5000 N
069 47059 BARADIYA SHITAL DAYALAL 02/05/2003 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 63.4524 00.0000 63.4524 N
070 37214 NINAMA JAYDEEP BABUBHAI 17/06/2003 M KU 8T Comme Commerce 63.1667 00.0000 63.1667 N
071 38224 JEPAR CHANDUKUMAR LADHABHATI 30/06/2000 M KU .8C Comme Commerce 62.8333 00.0000 62.8333 N
072 36044 MALEK MUSKAN IQBAL 17/11/1998 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 53.1190 Commerce 47.7000 62.6590 b4
073 38546 TANK RITIKA SHETANSINGH 10/09/2002 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 62.4048 00.0000 62.4048 N
274 35881 CHAINANI NAMISHA NANDLAL 01/10/2000 F KU EWS BLIND Commerce 62.3333 00.0000 62.3333 N
)75 40668 KABARIYA KHUSHI NARENDRA 05/05/2002 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 62.1667 00.0000 62.1667 N
J76 41778 THACKER VAIBHAVI HITESH 21/11/2002 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 61.9286 00.0000 61.9286 N
)77 35766 GADHAVI RIYA DINESHBHAI 18/11/2002 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 61.4524 00.0000 61.4524 N
)78 36154 BALASARA KRISHNA ARJANBHAI 12/08/2001 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 61.0952 00.0000 61.0952 N
)79 40926 MATA ROHINIBEN DHULJIBHAI 20/02/2003 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 60.8571 00.0000 60.8571 N
)80 35701 SONKAR DEEPIKA SHANTILAITL 05/06/2003 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 60.6429 00.0000 60.6429 N
)81 35703 BHARTI SURBHI VIRENDRA 21/02/2003 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 60.5714 00.0000 60.5714 N
)82 45630 VYAS APEKSHA MOHANILAL 26/10/1991 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 48.7778 Commerce 57.4500 60.2678 Y
)83 37183 JOSHI VAISHALI MUKESHBHAI 31/03/2001 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 60.2619 00.0000 60.2619 N
)84 35754 GOSWAMI BHAGYASHRI RAMGIRI 27/02/2003 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 59.9762 00.0000 59.9762 N
185 39737 RAYMA RAJIYABANU RAJAK 06/10/2002 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 59.7143 00.0000 59.7143 N
)86 35422 RIJWANI JYOTI KISHAN 19/08/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 59.6667 00.0000 59.6667 N
187 39476 HAJAM KAJBANU RAMJAN 08/04/199% F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 59.5952 00.0000 59.5952 ‘N
188 45621 DABHI SHIVANI VIJAY 16/01/2002 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 59.5000 00.0000 59.5000 N
189 41591 HUMBAL SOHINI NARANBHAT 14/08/2003 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 58.9048 00.0000 58.9048 N
190 35638 KERASIYA DIVYA BHIMAJI RHAI 18/09/2002 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 58.7857 00.0000 58.7857 N
191 49589 JOSHI MITALBEN PRAVINKUMAR 02/03/1999 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 58.5476 00.0000 58.5476 N
192 49621 MARU TWINKAL KHIMJIBHAI 06/12/2001 F KU S8C Comme Commerce 58.0714 00.0000 58.0714 N
93 47729 MAHESHWARI KUSUMBEN DEVJI 31/12/2001 F KU SC Comme Commerce 57.9524 00.0000 57.9524 N
94 45702 BHAGAT SUSHMA SIDHNATH BHAGAT 07/06/2001 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 57.6667 00.0000 57.6667 N
95 36029 HTIRANI KAUSHIKA VINODBHAI 20/09/2003 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 57.4048 00.0000 57.4048 N
96 35539 GANDHA PRATVI JAGDISHBHAI 29/06/2001 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 57.0952 00.0000 57.0952 N
97 37139 TILOKANI TANUJA KHUSHALDAS 22/11/1995 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 56.9762 00.0000 56.9762 N
98 35270 PARMAR BHAGEERATH PRAFUL BHAI 08/03/2002 ™M KU SEBC Comme Commerce 56.8333 00.0000 56.8333 N
99 49614 SIJU RAMILABEN SUMAR 22/01/1998 F KU SC Comme Commerce 56.5000 00.0000 56.5000 N
00 49336 PUJARA MEERA PRAKASHCHANDRA 04/07/1995 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 56.3333 00.0000 56.3333 N
01l 35257 SONI ANKITA HANSRAJ 12/12/1997 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 55.9762 00.0000 55.9762 N
02 37805 MESAND BHARTI GANESH 01/07/1996 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 55.3095 00.0000 55.3095 N
03 48675 HINGORA IRFANAHEMAD ISMAIL 04/04/2002 M KU SEBC Comme Commerce 55.1429 00.0000 55.1429 N
04 40736 JOSHI JANKI KISHORBHAI 29/07/1996 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 54.5714 00.0000 54.5714 N
05 35373 GADHAVI KRISHNA JETHALAL 06/03/1998 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 53.1429 00.0000 53.1429 N
06 47367 GADHVI TEJAL RAJUBHAT 04/07/1998 F KU SEBC Comme Commerce 52.4524 00.0000 52.4524 N
07 35709 TIWARI SHIVANI ASHOK 30/07/2001 F KU OPEN Comme Commerce 51.7857 00.0000 51.7857 N .
)8 35432 ADIWAL AARTI AJU 23/04/1997 F KU S8C Comme Commerce 50.5714 00.0000 50.5714 N E;j
Jo 35891 GARVA HETAL VINODBHAI 09/06/1997 F KU SC Comme Commerce 49.8333 00.0000 49.8333 N



110
111

45631
47432

MYATRA HIRAL VALJIBHAI
MAHESHWARI REETABEN HARSHI

14/03/1995 F KU SEBC Comme

21/11/1995 F KU SC

Comme

Commerce
Commerce

48.9524
48.7857

00.0000
00.0000

48.9524
48.7857
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

‘Merit List for KU, ST, & A With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%£fPG P.El.No.
001 37214 NINAMA JAYDEEP B_ABUBHAI 17/06/2003 M KU ST Comme Commerce 63.1667 00.0000 63.1667 N

53



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, SC, & A With Elig. No. Total: 8 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form Nc. - Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc - 'PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0£fPG P.El.No.
001 38016 VAGHELA DILIP VASUBHAT 01/06/2003 M KU SC Comme Commerce 67.3333 00.0000 67.3333 N
002 38224 JEPAR CHANDUKUMAR LADHABHAI 30/06/2000 M KU SC Comme Commerce 62.8333 00.0000 62.8333 N
003 49621 MARU TWINKAL KHIMJIBHAI 06/12/2001 F KU SC Comme Commerce 58.0714 00.0000 58.0714 N
004 47729 MAHESHWARI KUSUMBEN DEVJI 31/12/2001 F KU SC Comme Commerce 57.9524 00.0000 57.9524 N
005 49614 SIJU RAMILABEN SUMAR 22/01/1998 F KU sC Comme Commerce 56.5000 00.0000 56.5000 N
006 35432 ADIWAL AARTI AJU . 23/04/1997 F KU SC Comme Commerce 50.5714 00.0000 50.5714 N
007 35891 GARVA HETAL VINODBHAI 09/06/1997 F KU SC Comme Commerce 49.8333 00.0000 49.8333 N
008 47432 MAHESHWARI REETABEN HARSHI 21/11/1995 F KU SC Comme Commerce 48.7857 00.0000 48.7857 N
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

"Merit List for KU, SEBC, & A

Merit No. Form No.

)27
)28
)29
130
131
132
133
134
135

Name

BAKUTRA CHANDRIKA SHANTILAL
PRAJAPATI KAJAL KISHORBHAI
PARMAR ILU JAYSUKH

SOLANKI PINKY RAMESHBHAT
FOFINDI HINTIKA NAVINCHANDRA
GUSAI VISHVABEN NARENDRAGIRI
NATHBAVA BHOOMI BHARATNATH
SAMECHA BHARTI NAVIN

GOSWAMI KHUSHALI RAMESHGIRI
PITRODA KRUPA DEEPAKBHAI
PINARA JANVIBEN BHARATKUMAR
KHALIFA RUKSANA MAHEBUB
PALEJA TANVEERBANU GULAM ABBAS
RAJGOR BHOOMI ANIILBHAI

AYER JAHANVI MOHANBHAI
SARVAIYA ZEEL DINESHBHAT
DANGAR RIDDHI SHAMBHUBHATI
MYATRA TEJAL JAKHUBHAT

GUSAI MANSVI MANOJPURI
RATHOD SHRUTI HARESHBHAI
BARADIYA SHITAL DAYALAL
MALEK MUSKAN IQBAL

GADHAVI RIYA DINESHBHATI
BALASARA KRISHNA ARJANBHAI
MATA ROHINIBEN DHULJIBHAI
GOSWAMI BHAGYASHRI RAMGIRI
HAJAM KAJBANU RAMJAN

DABHI SHIVANI VIJAY

HUMBAL SOHINI NARANBHAI
KERASIYA DIVYA BHIMAJI BHAI
PARMAR BHAGEERATH PRAFUL BHAI
HINGORA IRFANAHEMAD ISMAIL
GADHAVI KRISHNA JETHALAL
GADHVI TEJAL RAJUBHAI.
MYATRA HIRAL VALJIBHATX

B.ED. 2023-24
With Elig. No.

Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat

16/09/2000
25/05/2001
04/09/2002
11/09/1999
24/09/2000
18/09/2003
25/03/2003
07/07/2003
20/02/2001
09/07/2002
09/06/2001
19/01/2000
15/08/2002
29/03/2000
27/06/2002
13/09/2003
02/06/2002
03/11/2002
13/04/2003
19/06/2003
02/05/2003
17/11/1998
18/11/2002
12/08/2001
20/02/2003
27/02/2003
08/04/1999
16/01/2002
14/08/2003
18/09/2002
08/03/2002
04/04/2002
06/03/1998
04/07/1998
14/03/1995
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Round - 1

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commezrce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

] GraPerc

73.5476
68.0476
81.5952
64.1429
64.9048
73.3095
72.5476
72.2619
58.7381
70.2381
57.2857
57.5000
69.1667
69.1429
69.0952
68.2143
66.5952
65.7381
63.7857
63.5000
63.4524
53.1190
61.4524
61.0952
60.8571
59.9762
59.5952
58.5000
58.9048
58.7857
56.8333
55.1429
53.1429%
52.4524
48.9524

Page: 1/1

PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%fPG P.El.No.

Total: 35
Commerce 72.4000 88.0276
Commerce 71.8500 82.4176
00.0000 81.5952
Commerce 68.8500 77.9129
Commerce 61.6500 77.2348
00.0000 73.3095
00.0000 72.5476
00.0000 72.2619
Commerce 58.3500 71.4081
00.0000 70.2381
Commerce 64.0500 70.0857
Commerce 61.5000 69.8000
00.0000 69.1667
00.0000 69.1429
00.0000 69.0952
00.0000 68.2143
00.0000 66.5952
00.0000 65.7381
00.0000 63.7857
00.0000 63.5000
00.0000 63.4524
Commerce 47.7000 62.6590
00.0000 61.4524
00.0000 61.0952
00.0000 60.8571
00.0000 59.9762
00.0000 59.5952
00.0000 59.5000
00.0000 58.9048
00.0000 58.7857
00.0000 56.8333
00.0000 55.1429
00.0000 53.1429
00.0000 52.4524
00.0000 48.9524
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, EWS, & A With Elig. No. Total: 27 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
001 46446 LOHAR SHABINABANU MAKSUD 23/05/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 82.3810 Commerce 78.2500 98.0310 Y
002 37740 SHETH KHUSHI JAYENDRABHAT 28/09/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 80.3810 Commerce 78.7000 96.1210 ¥
003 45404 PARMAR YUVRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH 30/07/2001 M KU EWS Comme Commerce 79.2857 Commerce 78.4000 94.9657 Y
004 36601 SAMA SHIFA JAMIL 21/07/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 74.7143 Commerce 73.9000 89.4943 ¥
005 36149 GAURI DIVYA MATHURABHAI 21/07/2000 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 72.4524 Commerce 71.6500 86.7824 Y
006 49252 THACKER BHUMI VIRENDRABHAI 18/07/1997 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 72.9286 Commerce 57.1500 84.3586 Y
007 36632 JADEJA VANDANABA SHAILENDRASINH

29/03/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 69.0000 Commerce 66.7500 82.3500 Y
008 40699 DHOLU HAPPYBEN SHANTILAL 03/07/2003 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 82.2381 00.0000 82.2381 N
009 35302 BHUDIYA ROSHNI PRAVIN 07/01/2002 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 79.3571 00.0000 79.3571 N
D10 41864 LALWANI DIVYA RAJKUMAR 07/03/2000 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 65.6905 Commerce 67.3500 . 79.1605 Y
011 37054 VEKARIYA URVI DHANSUKHBHAI 31/08/2002 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 78.2857 00.0000 78.2857 N
12 35366 BHUDIYA URMI RAMESHBHAT 15/01/2003 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 77.4762 00.0000 77.4762 N
J13 35493 HIRANI DEVANSHI ARVINDBHAI 01/04/2003 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 76.0238 00.0000 76.0238 N
)14 42978 JADEJA DIVYABA SUKHDEVSINH 13/05/1999 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 62.9524 Commerce 63.2500 75.6024 Y
)15 48718 ZALA DURGABA GIRIRAJSINH 12/12/1999 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 59.8571 Commerce 56.0500 71.0671 Y
)16 36950 PARMAR INDRAJITSINH DHARMENDRASINH

28/12/1998 M KU EWS Comme Commerce 59.4286 Commerce 56.3000 70.6886 Y
)17 35199 SOLANKI MAHEK HARDIK 01/08/2003 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 70.2857 00.0000 70.2857 N
)18 35289 THACKER HIMANSI ROMESHBHAT 16/02/2003 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 69.8333 00.0000 69.8333 N
)19 41288 SAMA NAIMA MAHMAD NASIR 26/04/2002 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 68.5952 00.0000 68.5952 N
120 35411 VASU APEXABEN ATULKUMAR 14/06/2000 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 68.1429 00.0000 68.1429 N
321 35946 UDWANI JEEL DILIP 15/10/2002 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 66.2857 00.0000 66.2857 N
122 35197 SODHA LAXMANSINH KANUBHA 17/09/2002 M KU EWS Comme Commerce 63.7143 00.0000 63.7143 N
123 35881 CHAINANI NAMISHA NANDLAL 01/10/2000 F KU EWS BLIND Commerce 62.3333 00.0000 62.3333 N
)24 45630 VYAS APEKSHA MOHANLAL 26/10/1991 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 48.7778 Commerce 57.4500 60.2678 Y
125 39737 RAYMA RAJIYABANU RAJAK 06/10/2002 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 59.7143 00.0000 59,7143 N
126 35422 RIJWANI JYOTI KISHAN 19/08/2001 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 59.6667 00.0000 59.6667 N
127 40736 JOSHI JANKI KISHORBHATI 29/07/1996 F KU EWS Comme Commerce 54.5714 00.0000 54.5714 N

5L



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, With Elig. No. Total: 4 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
001 35563 SAGAR DEVANSHI BHARATBHAI 02/07/2002 F KU OPEN Managementé68.6667 00.0000 68.6667 N
002 35914 PRAJAPATI RAVI BACHANPRASAD 11/04/1993 M KU OPEN Manag Management61l.1429 00.0000 61.1429 N
003 35371 MALEK ASMA AZIZ 11/08/2001 F KU EWS Management58.8810 00.0000 58.8810 N
004 35291 JESAR SURUCHI DHARMENDRA 23/11/1993 F KU. OPEN Management58.8293 00.0000 58.8293 N

e



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, EWS, With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%fPG P.El.No.
001 35371 MALEK ASMA AZIZ 11/08/2001 F KU EWS Management58.8810 00.0000 58.8810 N

5%



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

‘Merit List for KU, ien With Elig. No. Total: 3 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%cfPG P.El.No.
001 43000 GARODA JASHODA GARODA HARIBHAT 04/12/2000 F KU 8SC Maths Maths / Sc71.3333 Maths / Sc00.0000 71.3333 Y
002 35368 GORASIYA HETAL SANDIP 23/09/2000 F KU EWS Maths Maths-/ Sc68.0789 00.0000 68.0789 N
003 40031 NAKAR REENA RAMILABEN 13/03/2001 F KU EWS Maths Maths / Sc58.0833 00.0000 58.0833 N

59



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, SC, ien With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
001 43000 GARODA JASHODA GARODA HARIBHAT 04/12/2000 F KU 8C Maths Maths / Sc71.3333 Maths / Sc00.0000 71.3333 Y

6D



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for KU, EWS, ien With Elig. No. Total: 2 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
001 35368 GORASIYA HETAL SANDIP 23/09/2000 F KU EWS Maths Maths / Sc68.0789 00.0000 68.0789 N
002 40031 NAKAR REENA RAMILABEN 13/03/2001 F KU EWS Maths Maths / Sc58.0833 00.0000 58.0833 N

G|



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

‘Merit List for GU With Elig. No. Total: 4 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
0001 40465 MAHESHWARI BHAVINEEBEN VALJIBHAI )
03/10/2000 F GU SC Gujar Gujarati 74.2857 00.0000 74.2857 N
2002 46928 ZALA NILAMBA DILIPSINH 09/12/1996 F GU OPEN Gujar Gujarati 56.1429 Gujarati 44.6250 ©5.0679 Y
J003 35683 CHAVDA RAMESHKUMAR RAMJI GU sC Gujarati 59.3750 00.0000 59.3750 N
2004 44256 THAKKAR KHUSHI ANILBHAI 18/05/2006 F GU OPEN Gujar Gujarati 00.0000 00.0000 00.0000 N
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

.Merit List for GU, SC, With Elig. No. Total: 2 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
0001 40465 MAHESHWARI BHAVINEEBEN VALJIBHAI )
03/10/2000 F GU SC Gujar Gujarati 74.2857 00.0000 74.2857 N
0002 35683 CHAVDA RAMESHKUMAR RAMJI GU sC Gujarati 59.3750 00.0000 59.3750 N

b3



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

‘Merit List for GU, With Elig. No. Total: 3 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Mer:l.t Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
0001 36001 JOSHI VIPULBHAI MESHBHAI 30/01/1996 M GU EWS Sanskrit 60.1250 Sanskrit 60.7000 72.2650 Y
d002 47165 PANDYA JAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAT 08/10/2000 M GU OPEN Sansk Sanskrit 70.7619 Sanskrit 00.0000 70.7619 Y
2003 41003 SEVAK BADAL MAHENDRA BHATI 14/08/2001 M GU OPEN Sansk Sanskrit 67.9048 Sanskrit 00.0000 67.9048 Y



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

‘Merit List for GU, EWS, With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0£fPG P.El.No.
0001 36001 JOSHI VIPULBHAI MESHBHAT 30/01/1996 M GU EWS Sanskrit 60.1250 Sanskrit 60.7000 72.2650 Y

&S



Merit List for GU,

Merit No.

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY
With Elig.

Form No. Name
37671 VAZHUVALIIL DIYA DOMINIC DOMINIC

26/11/2002
49214 PARAMAR DIVYABA UDAYSINH 25/05/2003
45460 SUNDRA MUKESH VALLABHJI 20/10/1984

No.

F GU
F GU
M GU

B.ED. 2023-24

Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci

OPEN Engli
OPEN Engli
SC Engli

Round - 1
Total: 3
Grad Subj GraPerc
English  69.9100
English 65.8000
English  50.5556

Page: 1/1

Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%ofPG P.El.No.
00.0000 69.9100 N
00.0000 65.8000 N
00.0000 50.5556 N

Lo



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for GU, SC, With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%cfPG P.El.No.
0001 45460 SUNDRA MUKESH VALLABHJI 20/10/1984 M GU SC Engli English 50.5556 00.0000 50.5556 N

Chay



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for GU, With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
)001 35842 PATEL KHUSHALIBEN BHAILALBHAI 17/12/2001 F GU EWS Maths Maths. 66.5000 00.0000 66.5000 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for GU, Bot With Elig. No. Total: 9 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt Of .Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG.. Subj PG.Perc Merlt Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
J001 41748 DHAYANI POOJA MAHENDRABHAI 11/03/2001 F GU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,74.7568 Phys,Chem, 67.0769 88.1722 Y
J002 37289 KHATRI SANIYABANU MAHMADIQBAL 08/12/2000 F GU EWS Phys, Phys,Chem,85.8000 Phys, Chem, 00.0000 85.8000 Y
J003 47844 XXXX SAVI SAJI 27/08/2002 F GU OPEN Phys, Phys,Chem,80.5313 00.0000 80.5313 N
J004 44593 MALI JAYESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 04/06/2002 M GU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,77.2000 00.0000 77.2000 N
J005 37260 VARMA MITIKA VITTHAL BHAI 28/08/2003 F GU SC Phys, Phys,Chem,75.9000 00.0000 75.9000 N
3006 35380 RAJGOR ADITI SUNILKUMAR 06/03/2003 F GU OPEN Phys, Phys,Chem,68.5676 00.0000 68.5676 N
1007 45297 PARMAR AJAY DILIPKUMAR 20/03/1999 M GU OPEN Phys, Phys,Chem,67.6364 00.0000 67.6364 N
)008 48251 PANDYA JALPABEN ASHWINKUMAR 15/09/1986 F GU OPEN Phys, Phys,Chem,51.8750 Phys,Chem, 61.7647 64.2279 Y
Y009 47991 PARMAR KRUSHNAKANT NARAYANBHATI 18/08/1993 M GU sC Phys, Phys,Chem,54.5455 00.0000 54.5455 N

69



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

‘Merit List for GU, SC, Bot With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc  PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
J001 37260 VARMA MITIKA VITTHAL BHAI 28/08/2003 F GU SC Phys, Phys,Chem,75.9000 O0.0000 75.9000 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

‘Merit List for GU, SEBC, Bot With Elig. No. Total: 2 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name ' Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%cfPG P.E1.N¢.
D001 41748 DHAYANI POOJA MAHENDRABHAI 11/03/2001 F GU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,74.7568 Phys, Chem, 67.0769 88.1722 Y
Jooz 44593 MALI JAYESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 04/06/2002 M GU SEBC Phys, Phys,Chem,77.2000 00.0000 77.2000 N

2



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

‘Merit List for GU, EWS, Bot With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%cfPG P.El.No.
5001 37289 KHATRI SANIYABANU MAHMADIQBAL 08/12/2000 F GU EWS Phys, Phys, Chem, 85.8000 Phys, Chem, 00.0000 85.8000 Y

%



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

Merit List for GU, Eco

Mefit No. Form No. Name

LUHAR AFRIN ABDULSATAR
MAHESHWARI VARSHA PREMJIBHAT
GADHVI RIDDHI JOGIDAN

HUMBAL PRITIBEN AMRA

ABADA JASMINBANU ISHAK
MAKDIYA BHARTI DEVASIBHAT
GAGAL GEETABEN KANJI

MADHAVI REENABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI
GAGAIL DAXABEN RANDHIR
VARCHAND HARESHBHAI HAMIRBHAI
SODHA ASMITABEN CHANDRASTINH
GUSAI DIMPALBEN HIMATGAR

B.ED. 2023-24
With Elig. No.

Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci

18/05/1999
19/09/1992
06/06/2000
08/04/2002
19/07/2001
09/10/1989
18/11/2001
02/11/1998
29/11/2001
10/12/2002
04/08/1997
03/09/1994

e I B B S N I

Geog,
Geog,

Geog,
Geog,
Geog,
Geog,
Geogq,
Geoqg,
Geog,
Geoqg,

Round - 1

Total: 12

Grad Subj GraPerc
Geog,Hist, 69.
Geog,Hist, 63.
00.
00.

Geog,Hist,70.2857
Geog,Hist,61.3684
Geog,Hist,72.7391
Geog,Hist,72.3810
Geog,Hist,71.7143
Geog, Hist,58.4286
Geog,Hist,68.5714
Geog, Hist, 65.6667
Geog,Hist,63.1905
Geog,Hist,61.4783
‘Geog,Hist,61.0952
Geog,Hist,59.3333

00.
Geog, Hist, 60.

Page: 1/1
.Perc Merit Perc
8000 84.2457
1667 74.0017
0000 72.7391
0000 72.3810
0000 71.7143
0000 70.4286
0000 68.5714
0000 65.6667
0000 63.1905
0000 61.4783
0000 61.0952
0000 59.3333

Z22Z2ZZ2HKZ2ZE 2

20%0fPG P.El.No.
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY
Merit List for GU, SC, Eco

Merit No. Form No. Name

MAHESHWARI VARSHA PREMJIBHAI

35243 _
MAKDIYA BHARTI DEVASIBHAT

45298

B.ED. 2023-24

With Elig. No.

Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci
Geog,Hist,63.1667

18/09/1992 F GU sC
09/10/198% F GU SC

Geog,
Geog,

Round - 1

Total: 2

Grad Subj GraPerc

Geog,Hist, 61.3684
Geog,Hist,58.4286

Page: 1/1
PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%fPG P.El.No.
74.0017 Y
70.4286 Y

Geog,Hist, 60.0000



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for GU, SEBC, Eco With Elig. No. Total: 8 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. ' Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
)001 37048 GADHVI RIDDHI JOGIDAN 06/06/2000 F GU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,72.7391 00.0000 72.7391 N
)002 45888 HUMBAL PRITIBEN AMRA 08/04/2002 F GU SEBC Geog,Hist,72.3810 00.0000 72.3810 N
)003 45890 ABADA JASMINBANU ISHAK 19/07/2001 F GU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,71.7143 00.0000 71.7143 N
1004 44970 GAGAL GEETABEN KANJI 18/11/2001 F GU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,68.5714 00.0000 68.5714 N
1005 43048 MADHAVI REENABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI 02/11/1998 F GU SERC Geog, Geog,Hist,65.6667 00.0000 65.6667 N
1006 44983 GAGAL DAXABEN RANDHIR - 29/11/2001 F GU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,63.1905 00.0000 63.1905 N
1007 48587 VARCHAND HARESHBHAI HAMIRBHAI 10/12/2002 M GU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,61.4783 00.0000 61.4783 N
1008 35722 GUSAI DIMPALBEN HIMATGAR 03/09/1994 F GU SEBC Geog, Geog,Hist,59.3333 00.0000 59.3333 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for GU, EWS, Eco With Elig. No. Total: 2 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%fPG P.El.No.
)001 49352 LUHAR AFRIN ABDULSATAR 18/05/1999 F GU EWS Geog, Hist,70.2857 Geog, Hist,69.8000 84.2457 Y
)002 40311 SODHA ASMITABEN CHANDRASINH 04/08/1997 F GU EWS Geog, Geog,Hist,61.0952 00.0000 61.0952 N



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

Merit List for GU, & A

Merit No. Form No.

Name

RAJGOR HEMANGINI KASHIRAM
MEHTA KRISHNA PARESHBHAI
BHAGAT POOJABEN JAYPRAKASH
VORA DIMPAL PRAKASHBHAT
RAVAL MITTAL RAMESHBHATI
MEWECHA NAMRATA BALRAMBHAI

B.ED. 2023-24
With Elig. No.

Dt.Of .Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci

11/08/1996
24/08/2003
24/05/1999
01/03/1996
05/02/1996
28/12/1986

SEBC Comme
OPEN Comme
OPEN

OPEN Comme
OPEN Comme
OPEN Comme

Round

Grad Subj GraPerc

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

1

Total: 6

PG Subj
62.9286 Commerce
73.8636
60.5000 Commerce
59.1667 Commerce
58.7381
55.1429

PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%fPG P.El.No.

Page: 1/1
64.1667 75.7619
00.0000 73.8636
65.5000 73.6000
45,6667 68.3000
00.0000 58.7381
00.0000 55.1429
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KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

.Merit List for GU, SEBC, & A With Elig. No. Total: 1 Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
J001 41567 RAJGOR HEMANGINI KASHIRAM 11/08/1996 F GU SEBC Comme Commerce 62.9286 Commerce 64.1667 75.7619 Y

1T



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for GU, With Elig. No. Total: 1° Page: 1/1
Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%cfPG P.El.No.
J001 35662 GADHAVI VIRALBEN NARANBHAI 24/11/1996 F GU SEBC Management70.5417 Management68.1684 84,1754 Y
&



KACHCHH UNIVERSITY B.ED. 2023-24 Round - 1

Merit List for OSU With Elig. No. Total: 9 Page: 1/1

Merit No. Form No. Name Dt.Of.Brth Sex Uni Cat Speci Grad Subj GraPerc PG. Subj PG.Perc Merit Perc 20%0fPG P.El.No.
001 49320 RANJAN PRIYANKA AWADHESH KUMAR 21/08/1985 F OSU OPEN Phys,Chem, 73.0000 Phys, Chem, 69.8125 86.9625 Y
J002 40993 SINGH ROHINI RANA PRATAP SINGH 10/06/1995 F OSU OPEN Geog, Geog,Hist,69.5000 Geog,Hist,69.9000 83.4800 Y
1003 35275 RIJHWANI KANCHAN NIRMAL 01/01/1991 F OSU OPEN Manag Management77.4615 00.0000 77.4615 N
)004 44536 MATHEW SEENA MARIAM VETHIMALA SOBU PHILIP

24/12/1990 F OSU OPEN Phys, Phys,Chem,72.7500 00.0000 72.7500 N
J005 39684 KUSHWAHA POOJA RAM NARESH 04/05/1995 F OSU SEBC Hindi Hindi 58.4286 Hindi 70.5556 72.5397 Y
1006 37250 KATARIA ASHA MOHAN LAL 07/12/1983 F O0SU OPEN Hindi Hindi 57.0556 Hindi 59.2222 68.9000 Y
1007 36081 GOHAIN GEETU MONI KHIRUD 20/12/1982 F OSU SEBC Hindi Hindi 48.5556 Hindi 54.3125 59.4181 Y
1008 45162 KALE ANITA KISANJI 06/12/1986 F O0OSU OPEN Geog, Geog,Hist,42.0000 Geog,Hist,62.1538 54.4308 Y
1009 36053 MYLAPALLI SRAVANTHI ANAND MYLAPALLI

18/06/1993 F O0OSU OPEN Geog,Hist,00.0000 00.0000 00.0000 N

QO



